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Ll Student Satisfaction Survey - Question Analysis

21

Question in Form

1259

Invited Members

518

Feedback Found

Survey Management

1) 1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

© 85 to 100%
© 70 to 84%
© 55 to 69%
© 30 to 54%
© Below 30%

I 61.00%

B 30.00%
B 6.00%

| 1.00%
0.00%

w317
& 157

&34
&7

33
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! 5) 5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.

2) 2.

Survey Management

How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

© Thoroughly _ 42.00%

© Poorly
O Indifferently
© Won’t teach at all

. How well were the teachers able to communicate?

© satisfactorily _
| 1.00%
| 1.00%
0.00%

© Always effective _ 65.00%

© Sometimes effective - 23.00%
© Just satisfactorily . 7.00%

© Generally ineffective | 1.00%

© Very poor communication 0.00%

. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

© Poor
o Average

© Good B 25.00%
© Very Good B 25.00%
© Excellent - 23.00%

Total Response : 518
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I - 4 Anos

© Always fair

© usually fair - 28.00%
© Sometimes unfair - 15.00%

© usually unfair | 1.00%

© Unfair 0.00%

. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

© Every time _ 48.00%
O Usually B 25.00%

© Occasionally/Sometimes

© Rarely

© Never

. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for student.

© Regularly _ 53.00%

O often B 19.00%
© Sometimes - 20.00%
© Rarely
© Never

. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth.

© significantly 35.00%

© Very well _ 46.00%
© Moderately B 5.00%

© Marginally B 5.00%

% 281
& 148
& 79
o s
&2

Total Response : 518
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© Not at all

9) 9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

© strongly agree _ 42.00%

O Agree B 2 7.00%
© Neutral B 5.00%

© Disagree | 1.00%

© strongly disagree 0.00%

10) 10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes.

© Every time _ 53.00%

© Usually 28.00%
@ Occasionally/Sometimes
© Rarely

O Never | 1.00%

11) 11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.

© Every time _ 45.00%
O usually B 27.00%
B 10.00%
l 5.00%
| 1.00%

@ Occasionally/Sometimes
O Rarely
O Never

3 15

Total Response : 518

& 238
% 193
& 52
& 26
o

Total Response : 518
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12) 12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.
@) Every time _ 58.00% % 304

O Usually B 25.00% 58 155

© Occasionally/Sometimes . 9.00% 5 47
© Rarely § 2.00% 285 11
O Never 0.00% 31

Total Response : 518

13) 13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges.

1 1
1 1
1 1
L OFuy I 5.00% & 285 |
| O Reasonably I 25.00% & 151 |
X © Ppartially - 10.00% % 55 :
1 1
| O slightly § 2.00% & 15 |
1 1
! © Unable to I 2.00% 12 !
1 1
1 1
: Total Response : 518 |
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14) 14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

© Every time B 52.00% 38 270
O Usually B 20.00% 58 159

© Occasionally/Sometimes . 9.00% & 50
© Rarely I 4.00% % 25
© Never I 2.00% & 14

15) 15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

1 |
| ]
] ]
| O strongly agree I :7.00% & 105 |
| Onagree I +7.00% & 247 |
| :
| |
1 1

O Neutral B 12.00% i 63
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© Disagree & 11
© strongly disagree 0.00% &2

Total Response : 518

16) 16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing
learning experiences.

© To a great extent B 47.00% 88 246

1 |
1 |
1 |
1 1
1 1

1
| :
| O Moderate I 3:.00% & 183 |
: © Some what . 7.00% & a1 :
: O Very little B 5.00% i 43 |
I < ]
! © Not at all 0.00% &5 !
1 1
1 1
! Total Response : 518 !
b o e o e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e R R e e R e R R e R R R M R R R A R M R R R R M R M M e e M R M e M R M R M e e R A M e M M e M M e e R e R R e Em e e e e e e e -4
e 1

17) 17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.
51.00% & 265

© strongly agree

1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
I Ohgree I s7.00% & 195 l
: © Neutral . 8.00% & 42 :
| © Disagree § 2.00% 12 |
i z I
! © strongly disagree 0.00% i85 4 !
1 1
1 1
X Total Response : 518 !
e o o o o i e e e e e e e e e e e e R e R M R M R M R M R M R M R M M R M M M M M M M M M M M M M R M M M R e M M M R M e M M e M R M R R M R e e e A e e -
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18) 18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

© To a great extent 54.00% 385 281

© Moderate B 51.00% 38 163
O Very little l 5.00% 5 27
O Not at all | 1.00% s

1 1
1 I
1 I
1 1
1 I
I I
1 1
1 S 1
1 © Some what . 7.00% 385 39 |
1 1
1 I
1 I
! I
! I
1 1
I I
1 I

Total Response : 518
719
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19) 19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

1

]

]

! © Above 90%
! © 70 - 89%

X © 50 - 69%

: O 30 - 49%

1

! © Below 29%
1

1

1

1

Survey Management

B 34.00% 3 180
B 34.00% i 178

20) 20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.

1

1

1

! © strongly agree
X O Agree

X © Neutral

i © Disagree

1

! © strongly disagree
|

1

1

Click here to read responses

% Users wise survey points (Score)

21) 21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching - learning experience in your institution.

1

|

|
I +5.00% & 251 |
I 30.00% & 205 |
B 10.00% i 53 |
| 1.00% &7 |
1

0.00% &2 !
1

1

1

1

ADSULE ASAVARI NANA VAISHALI

AGAMUDIYAR GANESH ARUNACHALAM SARASWATHI AHMED FARID JAMAL NOORJAHAN
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¥ Points : 57.00 ¥ Not Attempt ¥ Points : 94.00
r Q

GUPTA SUSHIL KUMAR ISEVIPRASAD RAJKUMARI JAISWAL ROHIT RADHESHYAM SUNDERMATI KASAR RUPESH RAMESH RESHMA

¥ Points : 101.00 ¥ Not Attempt ¥ Not Attempt v
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&= Printing Date : 18 Jun 2019 09:12 AM

@ Student Satisfaction Survey

Created By : MICM ADMIN

&= All School Statistics

Sr. No School Name Total Attempted Points Result

1 J. M. Patel College of Commerce 518 0.8542379113807685236256664828 85.4%
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NOTE: Class and Division displayed in report are based on Academic Year of Survey Closing Date

Created By : MICM ADMIN

Users

ADSULE ASAVARI
NANA VAISHALI

AGAMUDIYAR
GANESH
ARUNACHALAM
SARASWATHI

4. The
1. How .
2. How teacher’s .
much of . Fairness
well did 3. How well approach
the of the
the were the to .
Student .. syllabus . internal
Class Division teachers teachers able teaching .
uiD evaluation
prepare for to can best
covered . process by
. the communicate? be
in the . the
classes? described
class? teachers.
as
85 to . .
100% Thoroughly - Sometimes  Average - Usually fair
- - - b - )
5.00 5.00 effective - 4.00 2.00 -4.00

6. Was your
performance in
assignments
discussed with you?

Rarely - 2.00

7. The
institute

takes active

interest in
promoting
internship,
student
exchange,
field visit

opportunities

for student.

Rarely - 2.00

8. The
teaching
and
mentoring
process in
your
institution
facilitates
you in
cognitive,
social and
emotional
growth.

Not at all -
1.00

insti
pra

oppol
to le:

gl

Neutr

111
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AHMED FARID
JAMAL NOORJAHAN

GUPTA SUSHIL
KUMAR DEVIPRASAD
RAJKUMARI
JAISWAL ROHIT
RADHESHYAM
SUNDERMATI
KASAR RUPESH
RAMESH RESHMA

OULKAR NILESH
SURESH RANJANA

PAL VISHAL
RAJBAHADUR
LALDEI
PASHI MONIKA RAM
NARESH
RAMKUMARI

RAHI AMIT RAM
SAMUJH SUSHMA

SAHANI AKASH
PAPPU DHARMAVATI

SHARMA SAURABH
SANTOSH PUSHPA
SHIGVAN SACHIN
SANTOSH SARIKA

SINGH ABHISHEK
SHIV KUMAR RAMA

Survey Management

70 to Just . L
Won’t teach . i Always fair - i Regularly -  Significantly Strong
84% - satisfactorily - Poor - 1.00 Every time - 5.00
at all - 1.00 5.00 5.00 - 5.00 -
4.00 3.00
85 to . .
Thoroughly - Always effective Good - Always fair - . Regularly -  Very well - Strong
100% - Every time - 5.00
5.00 - 5.00 3.00 5.00 5.00 4.00 -
5.00
70 to . . . Lo
Thoroughly - Always effective Usually fair Sometimes - Significantly Strong
84% - Poor - 1.00 Usually - 4.00
5.00 - 5.00 -4.00 3.00 - 5.00 -
4.00
55 to . .
Thoroughly - Always effective Average - Usually fair . Regularly - Moderately Strong
69% - Every time - 5.00
5.00 - 5.00 2.00 -4.00 5.00 - 3.00 -
3.00
85 to . . . . .
100% - Thoroughly - Always effective Average - Usually fair Occasionally/Sometimes Sometimes -  Very well - Asre
5.00 - 5.00 2.00 -4.00 - 3.00 3.00 4.00 &
5.00
55 to . . .
Always effective Good - Usually . Sometimes - Marginally -
69% - Poorly - 3.00 . Every time - 5.00 Agre
- 5.00 3.00 unfair - 2.00 3.00 2.00
3.00
85 to . . Lo
Thoroughly - Always effective Average - Always fair - . Regularly - Significantly Strong
100% - Every time - 5.00
5.00 - 5.00 2.00 5.00 5.00 - 5.00 -
5.00
85 to Thoroughly - Always effective Very Good Usually fair Regularl Significantly Stron
100% - sty y y y Usually - 4.00 guiarly = S8 y Stront

5.00 - 5.00 -4.00 - 4.00
5.00

5.00 - 5.00 -

21111
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TEMBEKAR NIKHIL
PRABHAKAR
VANDANA

TIWARI RISHABH
SANAT PARVATI

SHIVAM
TRILOKINATH
TIWARI

TUPE BHARATI
LAXMAN RANJANA

VISHWAKARMA
SURAJ
HARISHANKAR
MANJU

YADAV ANJALI
VIJAYSHANKAR
KALPANA

YADAV JYOTI
MANILAL OMDEVI

YADAV POONAM
MELHU USHA

YADAV VIKAS
BAKELAL ANITA

YADAV VIKAS
SAMARBAHADUR
BHOLI

Survey Management

70 to . . .
Satisfactorily Sometimes
84% - .
-4.00 effective - 4.00
4.00
55 to Just
Thoroughly - . .
69% - satisfactorily -
5.00
3.00 3.00
85 to . . Just
Satisfactorily i .
100% - satisfactorily -
-4.00
5.00 3.00
70 to . . .
Satisfactorily Sometimes
84% - .
-4.00 effective - 4.00
4.00
85 to
Thoroughly - Always effective
100% -
5.00 - 5.00
5.00
85 to .
Thoroughly - Sometimes
100% - .
5.00 effective - 4.00
5.00

Very Good Usually fair

Usually - 4.00
-4.00 -4.00

Good -  Usually fair

Usually - 4.00
3.00 - 4.00

Average - Usually fair Occasionally/Sometimes
2.00 - 4.00 - 3.00

Very Good Usually fair

Usually - 4.00
- 4.00 -4.00

Good - Always fair -

Every time - 5.00
3.00 5.00

Average - Usually fair

Rarely - 2.00
2.00 -4.00

Often - 4.00

Rarely - 2.00

Often - 4.00

Never - 1.00

Often - 4.00

Rarely - 2.00

Very well -
Agre
4.00
Moderately
eutr
-3.00
Very well -
Neutr
4.00
Marginally -
& y Neutr
2.00
Very well -
Agre
4.00
Not at all - .
Disagr
1.00

3111
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SHAIKH HUMERAI
ABDUL ISHAK TAJBI

YADAV NITESH
BHARATLAL
KARMADEVI

JADHAV ABHISHEK
SUBHASH LATA
SHAIKH MUSKAN
ABDUL KHALID

ISHRAT

NOORUDDIN MOHD

ASLAM KHAN

YADAV RAKESH

RAMASHANKAR
MEERADEVI

VISHWAKARMA

KOMAL RAJMANI

SHAKUNTALA

YADAV SMITA
SARNATH SAROJA

MAURYA PRIYA
RAJKUMAR
KAMLADEVI

PAWAR ROHIT DILIP
DIPEEKA

TRIPAT PRABHAT
PRADEEP VAISHALI

85 to
100% -
5.00

85 to
100% -
5.00

55 to
69% -
3.00

70 to
84% -
4.00
85 to
100% -
5.00
85 to
100% -
5.00
85 to
100% -
5.00
85 to
100% -
5.00
85 to
100% -
5.00

Survey Management

Thoroughly - Sometimes  Average - Usually fair
5.00 effective - 4.00 2.00 - 4.00

Thoroughly - Always effective Very Good Always fair -

5.00 - 5.00 -4.00 5.00
Just
Satisfactorily . . Good -  Usually fair
satisfactorily -
-4.00 3.00 - 4.00
3.00

Satisfactorily Sometimes

- 4.00 effective - 4.00 3.00 5.00
Just
Thoroughly - | . Good -  Sometimes
satisfactorily - .
5.00 3.00 unfair-3.00

3.00

Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Usually fair
5.00 - 5.00 5.00 -4.00

Thoroughly - Always effective Good - Always fair -
5.00 - 5.00 3.00 5.00

Satisfactorily Always effective Good - Always fair -
- 4.00 - 5.00 3.00 5.00

Thoroughly - Always effective Average - Always fair -
5.00 - 5.00 2.00 5.00

Usually - 4.00

Every time - 5.00

Every time - 5.00

Good - Always fair - Occasionally/Sometimes

- 3.00

Never - 1.00

Usually - 4.00

Every time - 5.00

Every time - 5.00

Every time - 5.00

Often - 4.00

Regularly -
5.00

Often - 4.00

Often - 4.00

Sometimes -
3.00

Often - 4.00

Often - 4.00

Regularly -
5.00

Regularly -
5.00

Moderately

Agre
- 3.00 &

Significantly Strong

- 5.00 -
Moderately
Agre
- 3.00
Very well -
Agre
4.00
Marginally -
arginally Agre
2.00
Very well -
Agre
4.00
Significantl
ignificantly Agre
- 5.00
Very well -
Agre
4.00

Significantly Strong
- 5.00 -

41111
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SHAIKH IRFAN
ABDUL GAFFAR
SHABINA BANO

YADAV AMIT KUMAR
RAMSEVAK NIRMALA

SHAIKH
SHIFAUNNISA MOHD
AYYUB
SHAMAPARVIN

YADAV ANKIT
KAMLESH INDUDEVI

GUPTA DEEPAK
KUMAR SHIVJI
PRASAD JYOTI
YADAV
MAHESHKUMAR
CHHOTELAL
CHINTADEVI
GAUD DILIPPRASAD
MAGRU
PRABHAVATIDEVI
KALAMKAR
SUSHANT SANTOSH
SWATI
SAYYED USAID
QADIR SAYYED
KANEEZ FATIMA
SAHANI ANIKET
RAMESH
PRABHAVATI
MHATRE ADITYA
RAMESH RASHMI

85 to
100% -
5.00
70 to
849% -
4.00

85 to
100% -
5.00

85 to
100% -
5.00
85 to
100% -
5.00

85 to
100% -
5.00

Satisfactorily

-4.00

Survey Management

Just .
. . Good - Sometimes
satisfactorily - .
3.00 unfair - 3.00
3.00

Satisfactorily Sometimes  Average - Always fair -

-4.00

effective - 4.00 2.00 5.00

Thoroughly - Always effective Good -  Usually fair

5.00

- 5.00 3.00 - 4.00

Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Usually fair

5.00

- 5.00 5.00 - 4.00

Thoroughly - Always effective Good -  Usually fair

5.00

Thoroughly - Always effective Very Good Always fair - Occasionally/Sometimes

5.00

- 5.00 3.00 - 4.00

- 5.00 - 4.00 5.00

Every time - 5.00

Usually - 4.00

Every time - 5.00

Every time - 5.00

Every time - 5.00

- 3.00

Regularly -
5.00

Regularly -
5.00

Regularly -
5.00

Regularly -
5.00

Often - 4.00

Regularly -
5.00

Very well -
Agre
4.00
Significantly Strong
- 5.00 -

Significantly Strong
- 5.00 -

Very well - Strong
4.00 -

Very well -

Agre
4.00 &

Very well - Strong
4.00 -

5/111
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SIDDIQUI ANWARUL
HASAN FAHIMUDDIN
FIROZA JAHAN

SAM MUTHURAJU
ASIR

ADBAL PRANJALI
SANJAY SNEHA

ANURAG SAHABLAL
YADAV

BENDRE VEENITA
MAHESH KALPANA

AKASH RAMESH
GUPTA

GUPTA MOHINI
MAHESH
URMILADEVI
JADHAV SAURABH
SANTOSH SEEMA

Survey Management

70 to ) '
84% - Thoroughly - Sometimes  Average - Sometimes
5.00 effective - 4.00 2.00  unfair - 3.00
4.00
85 to ) '
100% - Thoroughly -  Sometimes  Very Good Usually fair
5.00 effective - 4.00 - 4.00 -4.00
5.00
85 to ) '
100% - Thoroughly - Always effective Very Good Always fair -
5.00 - 5.00 - 4.00 5.00
5.00
85 to ] '
100% - Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Always fair -
5.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00
5.00

Rarely - 2.00

Usually - 4.00

Every time - 5.00

Usually - 4.00

Sometimes - Marginally -

Agre
3.00 2.00
Significantl
Often - 4.00 gniticantly
- 5.00

Regularly -  Very well - Strong
5.00 4.00 -

Significantly Strong
- 5.00 -

Often - 4.00

6/111
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MALVANKAR
SHUBHAM DEVESH
RAGINI
PAL SANTOSH
PUNNILAL
JADAWATI
PARDULE SUYOG
RAJARAM
SHRADDHA
PATEL REENU
SATYANARAYAN
REKHA
SATKAR SATYAM
VILAS SAVITA
GAUSUDDEEN
FAKHRUDDEEN
SHAIKH
SINGH AARYAN
NEERAJ PUSHPA
ABHISHEK SITARAM
TIWARI
YADAV
DEEPAKSINGH
SALIKRAM KALAVATI

RAJANAND
RAJBAHADUR YADAV

VIKAS RADHESHYAM
YADAV

85 to
100% -
5.00

70 to
84% -
4.00

85 to
100% -
5.00

85 to
100% -
5.00

85 to
100% -
5.00

Survey Management

Thoroughly - Always effective Very Good Usually fair
5.00 - 5.00 - 4.00 - 4.00

Satisfactorily Sometimes Good -

. Unfair - 1.00
-4.00 effective - 4.00 3.00

Thoroughly - Always effective Very Good Usually fair
5.00 - 5.00 - 4.00 -4.00

Thoroughly - Always effective Very Good Always fair -
5.00 - 5.00 - 4.00 5.00

Thoroughly - Always effective Very Good Always fair -
5.00 - 5.00 - 4.00 5.00

Every time - 5.00

Every time - 5.00

Usually - 4.00

Every time - 5.00

Every time - 5.00

Moderately Strong
- 3.00 -

Often - 4.00

Regularly - Moderately Strong
5.00 - 3.00 -

Very well - Strong
4.00 -

Often - 4.00

Regularly - Significantly Strong
5.00 - 5.00 -

Sometimes - Significantly Strong
3.00 - 5.00 -

7111
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SHELAR DARSHAN
MAHESH SARITA
MACWAN ERIC
EDWIN LENET
KHADE PRACHI
PRAKASH PRIYANKA
LANDGE ROHAN
SUDAM KALPANA
SHINDE SMITESH
SURESH SUREKHA
MUKESH
ARUMUGAM
SHEKHAR
MANGESH RAJARAM
PASWAN
SHAH MOHD NAWAZ
MOHD ISMIL
KAMARJAHAN
GUPTA SUMIT RAM
MUNNAR PREMA
DEVI
TABREZ
MOHD.RAFEEQ
SHAIKH
MANISH NARESH
SONKAR

SHARMA ABHISHEK
MANISH RUKMINI

PANDANIYA
NARGISH AJITBHAI
ZARINABEN
PARVE RUPESH
RAMESH VAIJANTA

Survey Management

Satisfactorily Always effective
69% -
-4.00 - 5.00
3.00
85 to .
Thoroughly - Sometimes
100% - .
5.00 effective - 4.00
5.00
70t . . )
Satisfactorily Sometimes
84% - .
-4.00 effective - 4.00
4.00

Good -
3.00

-4.00

Good -
3.00

Usually fair

Every time - 5.00
-4.00

Very Good Always fair -

Usually - 4.00
5.00

Usually Occasionally/Sometimes

unfair - 2.00 - 3.00

Sometimes - Marginally -

Agre
3.00 2.00

Regularly - Significantly Strong

5.00 - 5.00 -
Moderately
Often - 4.00
- 3.00

8/111
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PATEKAR MONIKA
YOSHEPH SUREKHA
PRITAM JITENDRA
JAISWAL
AGANE VISHAL
GAUTAM SAVITA

TIWARI ABHISHEK 85 to . . . . Lo
Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Always fair - Occasionally/Sometimes Regularly -  Significantly Strong
RAM KAILASH - - - 100% -
5.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00 - 3.00 5.00 - 5.00 -
URMILA DEVI 5.00
BHAIGADE VICKY
ASHOK KALPANA
GHULGHULE ASWITA
ANKUSH ASMITA
GUDALKAR
SUSHANT
PANDURANG
MANGAL
85 to . . L
KADAM ADINATH Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Always fair - Significantly Strong
- - - 100% - Usually - 4.00 Often - 4.00
TANAJI SANGITA 5.00 5.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00 - 5.00 -
KHAN ARBAZ 85 to . .
Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Always fair - . Regularly -  Very well - Strong
NOORMOHAMMAD - - - 100% - Every time - 5.00
5.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.00 -
NASREEN 5.00
85 to . . .
KHAN IMRAN Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Always fair - . Regularly -  Marginally - Strong
- - - 100% - Every time - 5.00
SULEMAN NAZAMA 5.00 5.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 2.00 -
KHAN MINHAJ
AHMED MOHD
JAFAR

SUNNATUNNISA
MANJU PANDIAN
NAIDU
MAURYA ROHIT
RAJESH REKHA

9111
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MINAI MOHD.
RASHID MOHD.
SALIM
NALLA JESSICA
GRACE JOHN
JEMINA
NAYAKWADI
MAYUREE
YASHWANT
RANJANA

NISHAD VIJAY
SITARAM SAVARI

PARVE UMESH
RAMESH VAIJANTA

POOJARI ADARSH
LAXMAN SHARADA

PRAJAPATI RONAK
KAILASH NARMADA

PUNDE RENUKA
SHASHIKANT VIMAL
SAROJ MUKESH
MEVALAL
SUSHILADEVI
SHETTY RACHAN
RAMESH
NALINAKSHI
SHINDE PRANAL
PARSHURAM
PRAVINA

SINGH ANUP
UDAYBHAN JYOTI

85 to
100% -
5.00

85 to
100% -
5.00
85 to
100% -
5.00

85 to
100% -
5.00

70 to
84% -
4.00
85 to
100% -
5.00
70 to
849% -
4.00
70 to
84% -
4.00

Survey Management

Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Always fair - . Regularly -
Every time - 5.00
5.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00
Thoroughly - Always effective Always fair - Regularly -
ety y Poor - 1.00 y Every time - 5.00 & y
5.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00
Indifferentl Generally Average - Usually fair Regularl
y ineffective - & y Usually - 4.00 & y
-2.00 2.00 -4.00 5.00
2.00
Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Always fair - . Regularly -
Every time - 5.00
5.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00
Satisfactorily Always effective Average - Always fair -
Usually - 4.00 Never - 1.00
-4.00 - 5.00 2.00 5.00
Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Always fair - . Regularly -
Every time - 5.00
5.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00
Satisfactorily Sometimes Good -  Usually fair Occasionally/Sometimes Sometimes -
-4.00 effective - 4.00 3.00 -4.00 - 3.00 3.00
. . Just )
Satisfactorily i . Good - Sometimes
satisfactorily - . Rarely - 2.00 Often - 4.00
-4.00 3.00 3.00 unfair - 3.00

Significantly Strong
- 5.00 -

Significantly Strong
- 5.00 -

Significantly
- 5.00

Significantly

Agre
- 5.00 &

Marginally - Str
2.00 disagr

Significantly Strong

- 5.00 -
Very well -
Agre
4.00
Moderately
Agre
- 3.00
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SONKAR MUSKAN
SHRAVAN URMILA

TAMBE SHRUTI
RAVINDRA RUPALI

YADAV RAHUL
SUBHASH
SUMITRADEVI
YADAV
SAURABHKUMAR
RAMJEET
MANJUDEVI
YADAV SHRI GANESH
MAHENDRA
SHASHIKALA
MHATALE SWAPNIL
HARISHCHANDRA
APARNA

ATHEEDRAVIDER
SATISH ANBU SELVI

SHARMA
ANILKUMAR
RAMGOPAL
MAYADEVI
MANSURI
MOHAMMAD SHARIF
RAJAULMUSTAFA
SAJRUNNISHA
GUPTA VIJAY
RAMNIWAS
TEEJADEVI
TUBAK MALIKARJUN
DEVENDRA
KAMLADEVI

85 to
100% -
5.00
85 to
100% -
5.00

85 to
100% -
5.00

85 to
100% -
5.00

85 to
100% -
5.00

85 to
100% -
5.00

Survey Management

Satisfactorily Always effective Average - Always fair - . Regularly -
Every time - 5.00
- 4.00 - 5.00 2.00 5.00 5.00
Thoroughly - Always effective Always fair - . Regularly -
Poor - 1.00 Every time - 5.00
5.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00
Thoroughly -  Sometimes Good -  Usually fair Occasionally/Sometimes Regularly -
5.00 effective - 4.00 3.00 -4.00 - 3.00 5.00
Satisfactorily Always effective Very Good Always fair - . Regularly -
Every time - 5.00
-4.00 - 5.00 - 4.00 5.00 5.00
. . Just . .
Satisfactorily i . Good - Sometimes Sometimes -
satisfactorily - . Usually - 4.00
-4.00 3.00 unfair - 3.00 3.00
3.00
Thoroughly - Always effective Always fair - . Regularly -
Poor - 1.00 Every time - 5.00
5.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00

Very well -
Agre
4.00
Significantly Strong
- 5.00 -

Very well -
4.00

Significantly Strong
- 5.00 -

Very well -
4.00

Neutr

Significantly Strong
- 5.00 -
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KHAN FAHAD ABDUL
KALAM ROSHAN
KHAN

UPADHYAY PRAVEEN
VIJAYRAJ MANJU

YADAV ASHWANI
KUMAR RAJENDRA
PRASAD BADAMI
DEVI

PAL SABHAJEET
RAJBALI DHARMA
DEVI

BHARTI SACHIN
LALCHAND ASHA

GUPTA VIPIN
KESHAV
PRABHAVATI

BAISANE ROHAN
ASHOK ASHA

AARI NAWAZ
HUSSAIN YASMEEN

AHIRE PRATIKSHA
DNYANESHWAR
KAMAL

85 to
100% -
5.00

85 to
100% -
5.00

85 to
100% -
5.00
85 to
100% -
5.00

85 to
100% -
5.00
70 to
84% -
4.00

Survey Management

Thoroughly - Always effective Always fair - Regularly - Significantly Stron
gty y Poor - 1.00 y Usually - 4.00 & y & y g
5.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00 - 5.00 -
Thoroughly -  Sometimes Good - Always fair - Very well -
) Usually - 4.00 Often - 4.00 Agre
5.00 effective - 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00

Thoroughly - Sometimes  Very Good Always fair - Regularly -  Significantly Strong

. Usually - 4.00
5.00 effective - 4.00 - 4.00 5.00 5.00 - 5.00 -
. . Just . . . .
Satisfactorily . . Good - Sometimes Occasionally/Sometimes Sometimes - Moderately
satisfactorily - . Neutr
-4.00 3.00 unfair - 3.00 - 3.00 3.00 - 3.00
3.00
Satisfactorily Always effective Good - Always fair - Very well -
Usually - 4.00 Often - 4.00 Agre
- 4.00 - 5.00 3.00 5.00 4.00
Satisfactorily Always effective Excellent - Always fair - . Regularly -  Very well -
Every time - 5.00 Agre
-4.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.00
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6/18/2019 Survey Management

AMAN PREMKUMAR
BALAI
BANGAR AKASH
PANDURANG KUNDA
BATAWALE
SHRADDHA - - - - - - - - - - -
PRAKASH VIDYA
BHALEKAR MANALI
MANOHAR PRANITA
70 to . .
BURTE AJIT Thoroughly - Sometimes Very Good Sometimes . Regularly -  Very well -
- - - 84% - . . Every time - 5.00 Agre
SANTOSH SUJATA 4.00 5.00 effective - 4.00 -4.00 unfair - 3.00 5.00 4.00
CHAUDHARI MAMTA
DINESH SANGITA
CHAURASIYA
KAREENA
RAMSARIKH
CHINTADEVI
CHAVAN KIRAN
MUNNA SONABAI
CHAWARE
SHUBHAM
DATTATRAY
ANURADHA
DALVI PRATHAMESH
RAJESH RAJESHREE
30 to . . Very poor .
DEVKAR SHALU Satisfactorily L Sometimes . Regularly - Moderately Str
UTTAM SUNITA ) ) ) >4% - _ap0  Communication Poor-1.00 . 3qo - Everytime->.00 5.00 -3.00 disagr
2.00 - 1.00
DHURI VISHALI
VISHWANATH - - - - - - - - - - -
VAIBHAVI
DIVEKAR DIKSHITA > to Satisfactorily Always effective Always fair - . Regularly -  Significantly Strong
- - - 69% - Poor - 1.00 Every time - 5.00

SUDHIR SUVIDHA 3.00 -4.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00 - 5.00 -
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DUBEY RAHUL
NAGENDRA SUNITA

GAIKWAD NAMRATA
SHARAD SHEETAL

GHADIGAONKAR
SAYALI SANTOSH
SAMIKSHA
GHAVARE NIKHIL
DNYANDEV SHILPA
GIRI ANIL
MAHENDRA BINDU

GOTAD NIKITA
NARESH NISHA

GUPTA ANJALI
JAYPRAKASH
SHEELA

GUPTA ANSHUMAN
RAJESH REETA

GUPTA ARJUN
DHARMCHAND
GYANMATI

GUPTA DEEPA
DINDAYAL BADAMA

GUPTA SHEELA
BAJRANGI
PHOOLMATI
GUPTA SHILPA
VIJAYSHANKAR
MANJU

Survey Management

70 to
Thoroughly - Always effective Average -  Usually
84% - . Usually - 4.00
5.00 - 5.00 2.00  unfair - 2.00
4.00
85 to . . . .
Satisfactorily Always effective Good - Always fair - .
100% - Every time - 5.00
-4.00 - 5.00 3.00 5.00
5.00
85 to . .
Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Always fair - .
100% - Every time - 5.00
5.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00
5.00
70 to . .
Thoroughly - Always effective Very Good Usually fair .
84% - Every time - 5.00
5.00 - 5.00 - 4.00 -4.00
4.00
85 to . .
Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Always fair - .
100% - Every time - 5.00
5.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00
5.00
85 to . .
Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Always fair - .
100% - Every time - 5.00
5.00 5.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00

Regularly -  Significantly

5.00 - 5.00

Regularly -  Very well -
& y y Agre
5.00 4.00

Regularly - Significantly Strong
5.00 - 5.00 -

Regularly - Significantly Strong
5.00 - 5.00 -

Regularly - Significantly Strong
5.00 - 5.00 -

Regularly - Significantly Strong
5.00 - 5.00 -
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GURAV SNEHA

SANJAY SAYALI

GURCHAN NEHA
DEB SINGH MEENA

HANURKAR PREMA
RAVI SAVITA

JADHAV AKANSHA
VITTHAL SANGITA
JADHAV PRAJAL
PRADEEP JAYA
JAGUSHTE
SHREYASH SUNIL
SANDHYA
JAISWAR KIRAN
SUNIL SHINDU
KACHARE KAJAL
KAILAS RANJANA
KADAM SANKET
TANAJI SANJANA

KAMAT SAURABH
SAROJ LEELA DEVI

KAMBLE RAHUL
SHIVAJI LAXMI
KAMBLE NILESH
SHASHIKANT
VANDANA
KAVANKAR
SAURABH SANJAY
SUPRIYA
KEDAR PRANIT
SHAHAJI SHOBHA
KHADSE POOJA
SHESHRAO CHHAYA

85 to
100% -
5.00

55to
69% -
3.00

Survey Management

Satisfactorily Always effective Excellent - Usually fair

-4.00

- 5.00

Satisfactorily Sometimes

-4.00

effective - 4.00

5.00 - 4.00

Very Good Sometimes
-4.00 unfair - 3.00

Usually - 4.00

Rarely

-2.00

Regularly -
5.00

Sometimes -
3.00

Very well - Strong
4.00 -

Very well -

Agre
4.00 &
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KHAN KHUSHBOO
ILIYAS RUKHSANA
KHAN VASIM
RIYAZUDDIN
SHAKILA
KHAN IMRAN
QAMARUHUDA
NASIMAKHATOON
KHAN SHAGUFTA
KALIM FARAHA
KOKARE SHIVRAM
VASANT KONDIBAI
LOKHANDE ANJANA
SANTOSH KUSUM
MADAV SNEHAL
SANDEEP ASMITA
MADRECHA
MAHENDRASINGH
KHUMSINGH JUMKU

MAHARANA RITU
RAJESH NIRMALA

MANDAVAKAR
PRANALI SURESH
SUREKHA
MHATRE BHAVESH
KISAN ALKA
MORE JYOTI
RAMCHANDRA
VANDANA
MORE VIRAJ
ANKUSH
SHAKUNTALA

Survey Management

55 to . . . . . N
69% - Satisfactorily Sometimes  Average -  Usually Occasionally/Sometimes Regularly - Significantly
3.00 - 4.00 effective - 4.00 2.00  unfair - 2.00 - 3.00 5.00 - 5.00
85 to . . .
Thoroughly - Always effective Very Good Usually fair Sometimes - Very well -
100% - Usually - 4.00 Agre
5.00 - 5.00 - 4.00 -4.00 3.00 4.00
5.00
85 to . . . .
Satisfactorily Sometimes Very Good Usually fair . Very well -
100% - ) Every time - 5.00 Often - 4.00 Agre
- 4.00 effective - 4.00 - 4.00 -4.00 4.00
5.00
85 to . .
Thoroughly - Always effective Very Good Sometimes . Regularly -  Very well -
100% - . Every time - 5.00 Agre
5.00 5.00 - 5.00 -4.00 unfair - 3.00 5.00 4.00
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MOURYA SANTOSH
DINANATH
SHAKUNTALA
NACHNEKAR MAYURI
MAHENDRA
PRATIKSHA
NAIK RUTIK VIJAY
VIDYA
NIKAM MANTHAN
RAMESH VANDANA

NIVATE SWAPNIL
SANTOSH SWAPNALI

PAKHIRA SUJOY
JOYDEB SUSMA

PARAB SAKSHI
SUNIL MEGHA
PATERE SONAL
CHANDRAKANT
JAYSHREE
PAWAR RASHMI
RAMESH RUPALI

PRAJAPATI
SHUBHAM
CHANDELAL SAVITRI

RADYE VIRAJ
SHRIDHAR SHITL
RAJBHAR POOJA
VINOD PUSHPA

RATHOD DOLLY
SANTOSH REKHA

Survey Management

85 to
100% Thoroughly - Always effective Good - Always fair -
’ 5.00 - 5.00 3.00 5.00
5.00
85 to . . ) .
100% - Satisfactorily Always effective Excellent - Usually fair
-4.00 - 5.00 5.00 -4.00
5.00
85 to ) '
100% - Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Always fair -
5.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00
5.00
85 to
Thoroughly - Always effective Always fair -
100% - Poor - 1.00
5.00 - 5.00 5.00
5.00
85 to ) .
100% - Thoroughly - Always effective Good - Always fair -
5.00 - 5.00 3.00 5.00
5.00
70 to ) '
849% - Thoroughly - Always effective Very Good Always fair -

5.00 -5.00 - 4.00 5.00
4.00

Every time - 5.00

Usually - 4.00

Every time - 5.00

Every time - 5.00

Every time - 5.00

Every time - 5.00

Regularly -
5.00

Regularly -
5.00

Often - 4.00

Regularly -
5.00

Often - 4.00

Regularly -
5.00

Very well -

Agre
4.00 g

Significantly
- 5.00

Very well - Strong
4.00 -

Significantl
ignificantly Agre
- 5.00
Very well -
Agre
4.00

Very well - Strong
4.00 -
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RAVAL SUMIT
AMRATBHAI
NEETABEN
SABLE VAISHNAVI
VISHWAMBHAR
RANJANA
SAHU DEEPIKA
BUDHAN
GANGADEVI
SALVE PRATIK
SUSHIL SANJANA
SATOPE ABHISHEK
ANANT ASHWINI
SAYYED ALSABA
SHABBIR MUBAHIRA
SHAIKH AKBARI
MOHAMMAD SHAMS
NASIM
SHAIKH
NOORJAHAN
LIYAKAT MARIYAM
SHAIKH SHABA
SHAHID RAZIYA
BANU
SHAIKH AHMED
ABDUL NABI
GAUSIYA
SHARMA ASHISH
SHESHMANI MALA
DEVI
SHARMA
NITIKUMARI
OMPRAKASH
DEVANTIDEVI

Survey Management

70 to ) '
84% - Thoroughly - Sometimes  Very Good Always fair -
5.00 effective - 4.00  -4.00 5.00
4.00
85 to ) '
100% - Thoroughly - Always effective Very Good Always fair -
5.00 - 5.00 -4.00 5.00
5.00
85 to ] ‘
100% - Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Always fair -
5.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00
5.00
85 to ) .
100% - Thoroughly - Always effective Average - Always fair -
5.00 -5.00 2.00 5.00
5.00

Every time - 5.00

Every time - 5.00

Every time - 5.00

Every time - 5.00

Regularly
5.00

Regularly -
5.00

Regularly -
5.00

Regularly -
5.00

Significantly Strong
- 5.00 -

Very well -
Agre
4.00
Very well - Strong
4.00 -

Significantly
- 5.00

Neutr
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SHELAR PRAJAKATA
VIJAY SEEMA

SHINDE OMKAR
DATTARAM ASHWINI
SUD RAVINA
RAMCHANDRA
RUCHITA
SUTAR SHWETA
SUNIL JIVITA
TALEKAR LATIKA
BHAGWAN
SHUBHANGI

TIWARI PIYUSH
PARVESH SUMAN

VAJE NIKITA SANDIP
USHA
VIPTE RUPALI
KUNDAN SUGANDHA
VISHWAKARMA
DURGESH RAJESH
ANITA
WAJE PRATIK
PRAKASH PRAVINA
WASNIK PAWAN
DHARMAPAL
SHOBHA

Survey Management

85 to
Thoroughly - Always effective Always fair - . Regularly -
100% - Poor - 1.00 Every time - 5.00
5.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00
5.00
85 to . . . .
Thoroughly - Always effective Very Good Usually fair Occasionally/Sometimes
100% - Rarely - 2.00
5.00 - 5.00 - 4.00 -4.00 - 3.00
5.00
70 to . . . .
Satisfactorily Sometimes Good -  Usually fair
84% - . Usually - 4.00 Often - 4.00
4.00 - 4.00 effective - 4.00 3.00 - 4.00

- 5.00

Significantly Strong

Very well - Strong

4.00

Very well -
4.00

Agre
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YADAV AJAYKUMAR
SURENDRA
SHEELADEVI

YADAV HEENA
SURENDRA
SHEELADEVI
YADAV PRIYA
RADHESHAM
RAJKUMARI

YADAV SWEETY

HARISHCHANDRA
ARTI

YADAV CHANCHAL
HANUMAN SAVITRI

YADAV SATYAM
ACHCHELAL PARAM
SHILA DEVI
MHASKE VIPUL
VILAS PUSHPA
SATPUTE VISHAL
SHANKAR RANJAN

SOLANKI DHIRESH
KISHN MEENA

JADHAV ADITYA
MADHUKAR
BHARATI

70 to
84% -
4.00

70 to
84% -
4.00
70 to
849% -
4.00
85 to
100% -
5.00
85 to
100% -
5.00
70 to
84% -
4.00

85 to
100% -
5.00

Survey Management

Satisfactorily Always effective Good - Always fair - Significantly Strong

Usually - 4.00 Never - 1.00
-4.00 - 5.00 3.00 5.00 - 5.00 -
. . Just . . .
Satisfactorily . . Very Good Sometimes Occasionally/Sometimes Regularly -  Very well -
satisfactorily - . Agre
-4.00 -4.00 unfair - 3.00 - 3.00 5.00 4.00
3.00
Thoroughly - Always effective Very Good Always fair - Regularly - Significantly Stron
sty y y y Every time - 5.00 gwarly = S y|Stront
5.00 - 5.00 -4.00 5.00 5.00 - 5.00 -
. . Just . .
Satisfactorily i . Very Good Always fair - . Regularly - Significantly
satisfactorily - Every time - 5.00
-4.00 3.00 -4.00 5.00 5.00 - 5.00

Thoroughly - Sometimes  Very Good Usually fair Occasionally/Sometimes Sometimes - Very well - Strong
5.00 effective - 4.00 - 4.00 -4.00 - 3.00 3.00 4.00 -

Satisfactorily Always effective Excellent - Sometimes Occasionally/Sometimes Sometimes - Significantly

-4.00 - 5.00 5.00 unfair - 3.00 - 3.00 3.00 - 5.00
Satisfactorily Always effective Very Good Sometimes Usually - 4.00 Sometimes - Very well - Strong
-4.00 - 5.00 -4.00 unfair - 3.00 y- 3.00 4.00 -
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YADAV ANNU
RAMDULAR KAMLA

BAGVE POOJA VILAS
VARSHA

GAIKAR NIKITA
NARESH NAMRATA
GATLA BHASKAR
RAJU PADMA
SOLANKI NARESH
BIKHABHAI
KAPILABEN
SUTAR DHARMESH
KAMAL SORAJ
DHULE RITESH
JAGDISH ASHA
RAWOOL DIPESH
SATYAWAN SUCHITA
YADAV ROHIT
BACHCHALAL
RAVTIDEVI

JAISWAR VIPUL
SHESHMANI KAMLA

SAKPAL SIDDHANT
VIJAY LAKSHMI
KANAUJIYA KRISHNA
HARINDAR
SANGEETA
SAROJ ROSHNI
RAMCHANDRA
REKHA
VISHWAKARMA
ARCHANA NANDLAL
POOLMATI

Survey Management

Always fair -
5.00

Usually fair
-4.00

Always fair -
5.00

Usually fair
-4.00

5.00

85 to . . .
Satisfactorily Always effective Good -
100% -
-4.00 - 5.00 3.00
5.00
85 to
Satisfactorily Always effective Good -
100% -
-4.00 -5.00 3.00
5.00
85 to . . .
Satisfactorily Always effective Average -
100% -
-4.00 - 5.00 2.00
5.00
70t . . .
Satisfactorily Sometimes Good -
84% - .
-4.00 effective - 4.00 3.00
4.00
85 to . .
100% Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Always fair -
b -
5.00 - 5.00 5.00
5.00

Usually - 4.00

Every time - 5.00

Every time - 5.00

Usually - 4.00

Usually - 4.00

Sometimes -
3.00

Sometimes -
3.00

Regularly -
5.00

Often - 4.00

Regularly -
5.00

Very well -

Agre
4.00 &

Moderately
- 3.00

2111



6/18/2019

BHOSALE SAYLI
PRAKSAH SINDHU
SHEJWAL SAHIL
SHIVAJI BHAVANA
AGANE ARCHANA
SHANKAR NANDA
KADAM PRANAY
SAMBHAJI SHIVANI
SURYAVANSHI
NUTAN KASHINATH
PADMINI
DESAI OMKAR ANIL
APARNA
MANSURI REHAN
KAMALUDDIN
ISRATBANO
SINGH NITISH
ARVIND SHARDHA
VIBHUTE TIRTHI
VIKAS VIKAS
WAGHCHAURE
SAHIL MANGESH
VIJAYA
ANSARI AAKIB
RIYAZUDDIN
MUMTAZ
BALVAR ZAHIDALI
SHABBIR ANAVARI
BEGUM
BANKAR ROHIT
SANJAY VEENA
BATE SOURABH
NATHURAM NEETA
BHOJANE PRATIK
UTTAM KALAVATI

Survey Management
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CHAUGULE SONALI
ANIL ANITA

CHAURASIYA
SANJANA
RAMSARIKH
CHINTADEVI
CHAVAN SUMIT
LAXMAN SUVARNA
CHINCHALKAR
YOGINI SADANAND
SWAPNALI

DALVI TEJSWI ANIL
ANITA

DHODI NIKITA
BHIKU SUMAN

DIGGE ANWAR ADAM
ASMA

DIVEKAR MANALI
RAJARAM RAJSHRI
DURGAVLE NIKHIL
SHANKAR SHARMILA

GAIKWAD PRIYANKA
SANJAY SAYALI

GHANEKAR PRANAY
DILIP DEEPALI
GHODKE NEHA

BHAGWAN TARABAI

GORIVALE MANSI
JAGDISH JAGRUTI

85 to
100% -
5.00

85 to
100% -
5.00

85 to
100% -
5.00
Below
30% -
1.00

85 to
100% -
5.00

70 to
84% -
4.00

85 to
100% -
5.00

Survey Management

Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Always fair -
5.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00

Always effective Average - Always fair -

Poorly - 3.00
- 5.00 2.00 5.00
Satisfactorily Sometimes Good -  Usually fair
- 4.00 effective - 4.00 3.00 - 4.00

Won’t teach Always effective Average - Usually fair

at all - 1.00 - 5.00 2.00 -4.00
Generally
Poorly - 3.00 ineffective - Poor - 1.00 Unfair - 1.00
2.00

. . Just .
Satisfactorily . ) Average - Always fair -
satisfactorily -
-4.00 2.00 5.00
3.00
Thoroughly - Always effective Always fair -
gnYy y Poor - 1.00 y
5.00 - 5.00 5.00

Every time - 5.00

Every time - 5.00

Every time - 5.00

Every time - 5.00

Every time - 5.00

Every time - 5.00

Every time - 5.00

Regularly -  Significantly Strong

5.00 - 5.00 -
Not at all - _.
Rarely - 2.00 Disagr
1.00
Sometimes - Very well -
Agre

3.00 4.00

Regularly -  Significantly Strong

5.00 - 5.00 -
Significantly _.
Rarely - 2.00 Disagr
- 5.00

Regularly - Significantly Strong
5.00 - 5.00 -

Regularly - Significantly
5.00 - 5.00
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GUPTA AMIT
LALSAHEB GEETA

GUPTA ANUJ BYAS
RUKHMINDEVI
GUPTA
PAWANKUMAR
GORAKHNATH
SAVITA
GUPTA CHANDA
KESHAV NEELA
GUPTA JYOTI
RAJENDRA PRASAD
SUNITA

GURAV RAVINA
RAVINDRA RESHMA

HARALE SAGAR
POPAT SEEMA
JADHAV ROHINI
SAKHARAM SEEMA
JAISWAR AMIT
GAURISHANKAR
KUSUMDEVI

KADAM CHHAYA
GANESH GITANJALI

KADAM JYOTI
DATTARAM DIPTI
KALVANKAR
PRAFULL PARESH
PRATIBHA
KAMBLE KAVITA
GANESH SHARDA

Survey Management

85 to
100% Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Always fair -
’ 5.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00
5.00
70 to . . ) '
84% - Satisfactorily Always effective Excellent - Always fair -
- 4.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00
4.00
70 to ) '
849 - Thoroughly - Sometimes  Average - Sometimes
5.00 effective - 4.00 2.00 unfair-3.00
4.00
85 to . . ] '
100% - Satisfactorily Always effective Excellent - Always fair -
-4.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00
5.00
85to ) '
100% - Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Always fair -
5.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00
5.00

Regularly -  Significantly Strong

Every time - 5.00
5.00 - 5.00 -

Sometimes - Very well - Strong

Every time - 5.00
3.00 4.00 -

Sometimes - Marginally -

Rarely - 2.00 Neutr
3.00 2.00

Regularly -  Very well - Stron

Every time - 5.00 & y y g

5.00 4.00 -

Regularly -  Very well - Strong

Every time - 5.00
5.00 4.00 -
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KAMBLE SURAJ
SOMNATH RANI

KAMBLE TEJAS
VINAYAK VANITA

KANITKAR KIRTI
VIKAS POOJA

KARALKAR OMKAR
ARUN ASHWINI

KEWAT AISHWARYA
RAMVILAS DEEPA

KHAN ADIB AHMED
SAEED AHMED
WASIM JAHAN

KHAN ADIL JALIL
AFSAR

KHAN SANA SARVAR

HASINA BANO

KHAN MUSKAN
TAIYAB NAJMA

KHAN SHAHEEN
MOHD NOORJAHA
KULAYE PRATIKSHA
SHANKAR SUVARNA

LOKHANDE
NAMRATA KRISHNA
SUJATA
MAHADIK ROSHANI
RAJENDRA ROHINI
MALAP SAMIKSHA
SUNIL SWAPNALI

Survey Management

85 to
100% Thoroughly - Sometimes Good -  Usually fair
° 500  effective - 400  3.00 - 4.00
5.00
70 to . . . .
840, Satisfactorily Always effective Very Good Sometimes
b -
- 4.00 - 5.00 -4.00 unfair - 3.00
4.00
85 to . . . .
100% - Satisfactorily Sometimes  Excellent - Always fair -
-4.00 effective - 4.00 5.00 5.00
5.00
85 to . . . .
100% - Satisfactorily Always effective Excellent - Always fair -
-4.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00
5.00
70t . .
84% - Thoroughly - Always effective Average - Always fair -
5.00 - 5.00 2.00 5.00
4.00

Every time - 5.00

Every time - 5.00

Usually - 4.00

Every time - 5.00

Usually - 4.00

Often - 4.00

Sometimes -
3.00

Often - 4.00

Rarely - 2.00

Often - 4.00

Very well -
Agre
4.00
Significantly
- 5.00

Significantly Strong
- 5.00 -

Very well -

Agre
4.00 &

Significantly Strong
- 5.00 -
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MANDAVKAR
PRASAD KRISHNA
KALPANA
MIRGAL PRANALI
SANDESH
SANDESHA
MOHD SHAREEF
MOHD SHOAIB
SULTAN
MORE SONAL
DEEPAK ASHA

NADANKAR EKTA
EKNATH ASMITA

NARVEKAR KALPESH
GAJANAN
SHOBHANA
NIRMAL HITESH
JITENDRA
SHARMILA
NISHAD HARIKESH
SHRIRAM URMILA
DEVI
NIWATE TRUPTI
SANJAY SNEHAL

NOWLAKHA RISHAB
SANJAY SANJU

PAL BRIJESH
RAMLAL JANATI

PANCHAL LAVESH
SUNIL SUJATA

Survey Management

85 to
100% Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Always fair -
° 5.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00
5.00
85 to . . Very poor .
Satisfactorily .. Excellent - Sometimes
100% - communication .
-4.00 5.00 unfair - 3.00
5.00 -1.00
85 to . .
100% - Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Always fair -
5.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00
5.00
Below , Generally
Won’t teach | . Very Good  Usually
30% - ineffective -

at all - 1.00 -4.00 unfair-2.00
1.00 2.00

Every time - 5.00

Usually - 4.00

Usually - 4.00

Every time - 5.00

Regularly -
5.00

Sometimes -
3.00

Regularly -
5.00

Never - 1.00

Significantly
- 5.00

Moderately Strong
- 3.00 -

Significantly Strong
- 5.00 -

Moderately Str
-3.00 disagr
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PARDULE DARPAN
ARJUN AMITA

PATEL HETAVI
NARESH
NAYANABEN

PATEL NAMRATA
SURESH POOJA

PATHAK PINKY ANIL
PUSHPA

POLEKAR PRACHI
MARUTI MEGHA
PRAMANIK SHIVANI
RAKESH ANITA
RAI DEEPAK
RAVINDRA LALITA
RAMBADE VIKRANT
VIRENDRA
VAISHNAVI
RATHOD KIRAN
JAGDISH DEENA
ROCHA SILVESTER
STEPHEN
CHELMENT SONI
SAGARE SHIVAM
VIJAY MANISHA
SAHU ANKIT GULAM
ASHA DEVI

Survey Management

70 to Just .
Thoroughly - . . Good - Sometimes
84% - satisfactorily - .
5.00 3.00 unfair-3.00
4.00 3.00

85 to
100% Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Always fair -
° 5.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00
5.00
85 to . . ) '
100% - Satisfactorily Always effective Very Good Usually fair
-4.00 - 5.00 - 4.00 - 4.00
5.00

Rarely - 2.00

Every time - 5.00

Usually - 4.00

Sometimes -
3.00

Regularly -
5.00

Sometimes -
3.00

Moderately
- 3.00

eutr

Very well - Strong

4.00

Very well -
4.00

Agre
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85 to
SASANE YOGESH Satisfactorily Always effective Excellent - Always fair - i Regularly -  Very well - Strong
- - - 100% - Every time - 5.00
RAVINDRA KALPANA 5.00 -4.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.00 -
SAWANT VARSHA
LAXMAN JAYSHREE
SAYYED AFRIN
RASHID RUKSANA
SHAIKH ARMAN
MAHAMMAD GUFFAR - - - - - - - - - - -
ABEDA KHATOON
SHAIKH RESHMA 85 to . . . .
Satisfactorily Always effective Very Good Always fair - Very well -
VAKIL AFSANA - - - 100% - Rarely - 2.00 Rarely - 2.00 Agre
-4.00 - 5.00 - 4.00 5.00 4.00
BEGUM 5.00
SHAIKH FATESHA
RAFIQUE SHABANA
SHAIKH KHUSH 70 t . . . .
Satisfactorily Always effective Average - Always fair - . Regularly -  Very well -
PAHAM ISMAILE 84% - Every time - 5.00 Agre
-4.00 - 5.00 2.00 5.00 5.00 4.00
SHAHIN 4.00
SHAIKH MOHARMAN Belo . . . . . . .
Satisfactorily Always effective Very Good Always fair -Occasionally/Sometimes Regularly - Significantly Strong
SALLAUDDIN PARVIN 30% -
-4.00 - 5.00 - 4.00 5.00 - 3.00 5.00 - 5.00 -
BEGAM 1.00
85t . . . . R
SHAIKH RAZA Satisfactorily Always effective Excellent - Usually fair . Regularly -  Significantly
100% - Every time - 5.00
HAIDER ALI RESHMA 5.00 -4.00 - 5.00 5.00 -4.00 5.00 - 5.00

SHARMA SUNAINA
NANDLAL JAMUNA
SHARMA ROHIT
UTTESHWAR
SADHANA
SHELAR ASHWINI
PANDURANG
SANGITA
SHINDE PANKAJ
NARESH NAYNA
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SIDDIQUI ANAS
REHAN RUKHSANA

SINGH VIVEK
RAJESH POONAM
SUTAR ARJUN
BHARAT LAXMI
SUTAR SAIRAJ
HANMANTRAO
SUJATA

THAKUR SURAJ
DEVPRAKASH
RADHA

TURDE SANDESH
DILIP SAKHUBAI

VANAYE AJAY
ANKUSH ASMITA
VISHWAKARMA
NEHA DEVI RAJMANI
SHAKUNTALA
WAJE SHAYALI
PRABHAKAR
PRATIBHA
WISHWAKARMA
SUNIL JIYALAL
VIDYADEVI
YADAV AKHILESH
HAISCHANDRA
DURGAVATI

YADAV KHUSHBOO
BHONANATH RANI

Survey Management

85 to
100% Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Always fair -
° 5.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00
5.00
85t . .
100% - Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Usually fair
5.00 - 5.00 5.00 -4.00
5.00
70t . . . .
84% - Satisfactorily Always effective Excellent - Always fair -
-4.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00
4.00
55 to , _ :
69% - Won’t teach  Sometimes Good - Always fair -
at all - 1.00 effective - 4.00 3.00 5.00
3.00
85 to . .
100% - Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Always fair -
5.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00
5.00
85 to
Thoroughly - Always effective Always fair -
100% - Poor - 1.00
5.00 - 5.00 5.00

5.00

Every time - 5.00

Every time - 5.00

Usually - 4.00

Every time - 5.00

Usually - 4.00

Every time - 5.00

Regularly -
5.00

Very well - Strong
4.00 -

Sometimes - Significantly Strong

3.00

Regularly -
5.00

Regularly -
5.00

Regularly -
5.00

Regularly -
5.00

- 5.00 -

Very well - Strong
4.00 -

Very well -

Agre
4.00 &

Significantly Strong
- 5.00 -

Significantly Strong
- 5.00 -
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YADAV SATISH
RAMESH RADHIKA
YADAV UMAKANT
BHARAT SHANTI

YADAV PRITI
JAYPRAKASH
PRATIMA
YADAV SHWETA
HOSILAPRASAD
KUSLAWATI

DIKE AKSHATA
SURESH SUVERNA

GUPTA KANHAIYA
YESHWANT REKHA
GUPTA PREETI
SANTOSH MALATI

KOLEKAR RUPALI
BALU KUSUM

MANWAL JYOTI
ANANT ASHIVINI
PAWAR RUTUJA
MILIND MADHAVI
SHELKE DEEPA RAVI
ASHA

BOMMA JAMES
RAJANNA KARUNA

GUPTA ABHISHEK
RANJEET
CHANDADEVI
NARWADE ANIKET
DINKAR RATNMALA

Survey Management

85 to . . . .
100% - Satisfactorily Always effective Average - Always fair -
-4.00 - 5.00 2.00 5.00
5.00
85 to
Thoroughly - Always effective Always fair -
100% - Poor - 1.00
5.00 - 5.00 5.00
5.00
70 to . . . .
84% - Satisfactorily Sometimes Good - Always fair -
- 4.00 effective - 4.00 3.00 5.00
4.00
85 to . . . .
100% - Satisfactorily = Sometimes Good -  Usually fair
5.00 -4.00 effective - 4.00 3.00 -4.00

Regularly - Significantly Strong

Every time - 5.00
5.00 - 5.00 -

Regularly -  Significantly Strong

Every time - 5.00
5.00 - 5.00 -

Regularly - Marginally -

Usually - 4.00
5.00 2.00

Agre

Regularly - Significantly Strong

Rarely - 2.00
5.00 - 5.00 -
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PANDEY SHUBHAM
BRIJESHKUMAR
PREMSHEELA
SONAWANE NIKUNJ
PRAVIN ROHINI
SONAWANE
SANTOSH
CHINTAMAN LATA
KANAUJIA
SHUBHAM
UMASHANKAR
SHEETLADEVI
NIMBARE SURAJ
SANDIP SANJIVANI
BANSODE DIXITA
SANDEEP MAYA
GUPTA SURAJ
SADANAND
SUMITRA
PASTE DIPESH
DATTARAM
JAYASHRI

PAWASKAR DIPIKA
VIJAY VIDYA

SAWANT YASH
PRABHAKAR
PRAJAKATA

BHOSALE RUSHALI
RAMESH ARCHANA

GUJAR SHUBHAM
TANAJI SANGEETA

Survey Management

85 to
Satisfactorily Always effective Very Good Always fair - . Regularly -  Very well -
100% - Every time - 5.00 Agre
-4.00 - 5.00 - 4.00 5.00 5.00 4.00
5.00
70 to . . . .
84% - Thoroughly - Always effective Average - Usually fair Occasionally/Sometimes Regularly -  Very well - Agre
5.00 - 5.00 2.00 -4.00 - 3.00 5.00 4.00 g
4.00
85 to . . .
Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Always fair - i Regularly -  Significantly Strong
100% - Every time - 5.00
5.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 - 5.00 -

5.00
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LOTEKAR 85 to
SHRADDHA - - - 100% -
SUBHASH KALPANA 5.00
VARMA ROSHANI
DURGESH MANJU
HAZRAT FAREED ALI
RESHMA
JADHAV
PRATHAMESH - - - - - - - - - - -
MANOHAR NANDA

Thoroughly - Always effective Always fair - . Regularly -  Significantly Strong
Poor - 1.00 Every time - 5.00
5.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00 - 5.00 -

55 to Just
ARORA BIPIN ASWIN Satisfactorily . . Excellent - Sometimes Occasionally/Sometimes Moderately _.
- - - 69% - satisfactorily - . Rarely - 2.00 Disagr
GEETA -4.00 5.00 unfair - 3.00 - 3.00 - 3.00
3.00 3.00
ASAVALE SANIJA
BHIMRAO RAJSHREE
BANDRE SMITA
RAVINDRA RANJITA
BARUD ASHISH
BATHE KANTIDEVI
BHAGAT SHRUSHTI
SUBHASH VANDANA
BORADE DEV
JAYANT SHWETA
CHAUHAN ANJALI
SARVAJIT NEELAM
CHAURASIYA
85 to . . R
RAMKISHAN Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Always fair - . Regularly - Significantly Strong
- - - 100% - Every time - 5.00
VIRENDRA 5.00 5.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 - 5.00 -
BRIHINDLA '
CHOUDHURY NIKITA
HIRENDRA RUPA
85 to . . R
DAWATE SHUBHAM Thoroughly - Always effective Very Good Always fair - . Regularly - Significantly Strong
- - - 100% - Every time - 5.00

SANTOSH SHRUTIKA 5.00 5.00 - 5.00 -4.00 5.00 5.00 - 5.00 -
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DHURI NIKITA
SANTOSH
PRATIKSHA
DINGANKAR KOMAL
HARICHANDRA
HARSHA
DUBEY AMIT ARVIND
MEERA
GAWDE MINAL VIJAY
VIDYA

GHANEKAR PRATIK
NANDAN NANDITA

GHRUP SUPRIYA
NARAYAN ANJANA
GOSWAMI VIKKI
SUGRIM CHINTADEVI

GUPTA SAVITA
GULAB MALTI

INDALKAR NISHA
BALU MANDA

JHA PURUSHOTAM
BHAIRAV BABY JHA

KAMBLE PRIYANKA
YAMNAPPA SARUBAI

KAWANKAR
MANOHAR SANJAY

KHAN SABA
NOORALAM HUSNA
BANO

85 to
100% -
5.00

85 to
100% -
5.00

55 to
69% -
3.00
85 to
100% -
5.00

85 to
100% -
5.00

70 to
84% -
4.00

Survey Management

Thoroughly - Always effective Average - Always fair -
5.00 - 5.00 2.00 5.00

Satisfactorily Always effective Very Good Always fair -

-4.00 - 5.00 -4.00 5.00
Very poor
Thoroughly - ... Average-  Usually
communication .
5.00 1.00 2.00 unfair - 2.00

Thoroughly - Always effective Very Good Sometimes
5.00 - 5.00 -4.00 unfair - 3.00

Thoroughly - Always effective Average - Sometimes
5.00 - 5.00 2.00 unfair - 3.00

Thoroughly - Always effective Very Good Always fair -
5.00 - 5.00 - 4.00 5.00

Every time - 5.00

Every time - 5.00

Never - 1.00

Every time - 5.00

Every time - 5.00

Every time - 5.00

Regularly -  Significantly Strong
5.00 - 5.00 -

Regularly - Significantly

5.00 - 5.00
Not at all -
Often - 4.00 Agre
1.00

Sometimes -  Very well -

Agre
3.00 4.00

Regularly -  Significantly Strong

5.00 - 5.00 -
Regularly -  Very well -

& y y Agre

5.00 4.00
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KHARADE MANOJ
BIBHISHAN
NIRMALA
KURMI SANJANA
VIJAY KUMAR REKHA
DEVI
MAHALE JAGRUTI
ARJUN ANJALI

MALPOTE SUNNY
ROHIDAS SUNITA

MAURYA
YOGESHWAR
RAVINDRA GUDDI
NAIDU DEEPIKA
RAMMURTHI CHITRA
NEMAN ANIKET
ANANT ANITA
PATEL RAHUL
PREMCHANDRA
BACHCHI DEVI
PAWAR DARSHANA
SURESH LAXMI
PRAJAPATI
BHAVANA SHIVLAL
BHUNDI DEVI
RADE MANALI
PRAKASH POONAM
RAJAK DEEPAK
RJARAM SHRUNGARI
RANE ARTI SUHAS
SONALI

RATHOD VINAYAK
UMESH SUNITA

Survey Management

85 to
Satisfactorily Always effective Average - Usually fair . Regularly - Significantly
100% - Every time - 5.00
-4.00 - 5.00 2.00 -4.00 5.00 - 5.00
5.00
70 to . . . .
Satisfactorily Always effective Good - Always fair - Regularly -  Moderately Strong
84% - Usually - 4.00
-4.00 -5.00 3.00 5.00 5.00 - 3.00 -
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RODAT JIGNESH
MAHESH MADHURI
SAHANI
HARISHANKAR
OMPRAKASH
BADAMI DEVI
SAKPAL SNEHA
BHARAT NIKITA
SATARDEKAR
TUSHAR
RAMCHANDRA
RAJSHRI

SAWANT PRATIKSHA
PRAKASH PRANALI

SAYYED SIMRAN
MOHD IRSHAD BIBI
FATIMA
SHAIKH FAIZAN MD
GAUS KHAIRUNNISA
SHAIKH HAMID
MUKHTAR
KAMRUNNISHA

SHARMA SURABHI
SUBENDAR SUNITA

SHELAR JYOTI
AVINASH

Survey Management

85 to

Satisfactorily Always effective Always fair - . Regularly - Significantly Strong
100% - Poor - 1.00 Every time - 5.00
-4.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00 - 5.00 -
5.00
85 to . . . . -
Satisfactorily Always effective Excellent - Always fair - ) Regularly - Significantly Strong
100% - Every time - 5.00
-4.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 - 5.00 -
5.00
85 to . . -
Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Always fair - . Regularly -  Significantly Strong
100% - Every time - 5.00
5.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 - 5.00 -
5.00
70 to . . . . .
Satisfactorily Sometimes  Average - Always fair - Sometimes - Very well -
84% - . Usually - 4.00 Agre
4.00 -4.00 effective - 4.00 2.00 5.00 3.00 4.00
85 to . . . . . . .
Satisfactorily Always effective Good - Always fair -Occasionally/Sometimes Sometimes - Moderately
100% - Agre

-4.00 - 5.00 3.00 5.00 - 3.00 3.00 - 3.00
5.00
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SHETTY DEEPA DILIP
SANGITA
SHIRWADKAR
GANESH RAJARAM
RAJASHRI
THORAT GAURI
SUBHASH NAMRATA
VERMA NEHA
DESHRAJ SHANTI
VISHWAKARMA
SHIKHA RAJESH
ANITA
VISHWAKARMA
SHILPA RAMESH
LAXMMADEVI
WARANG SIDDHESH
RAVINDRA ROSHANI

YADAV BRIJESH
SADHURAM URMILA

YADAV NILESH
MAHENDRA
SUMITRA
YADAV SHWETA
RAMSAMHAR ASHA
YADAV VIKAS
CHHOTELAL GUDDI
DEVI
YADAV SANDHYA
RAMCHANDRA
KUSUM
YADAV SURJAMATI
RAMVILAS MEENA
PATIL VARSHA
ANNARAO SUNITA

85 to
100% -
5.00

85 to
100% -
5.00

Survey Management

Satisfactorily Always effective Excellent - Sometimes

- 4.00

Satisfactorily Always effective Very Good Always fair - Occasionally/Sometimes Sometimes - Significantly

-4.00

- 5.00

- 5.00

5.00

- 4.00

unfair - 3.00

5.00

Every time - 5.00

- 3.00

Sometimes - Significantly Strong

3.00

3.00

- 5.00

- 5.00
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ANSARI SAJID ALI
MD ABUL HASAN
HAKIMA KHATOON
MISHRA AKASH
RAMESH KUSUM
BANSODE PRATIK
MAHENDRA SAVITA
BHISE ABHISHEKH
MALHARI REKHA
GAUTAM HENA
NIRANJANLAL UMA
GAWAS HRITHIK
KRISHNA RUPALI
GHAH NISHA
MAHESH MEGHA

GUPTA KHUSHBOO
NAGESHWAR PREMA

GUPTA KOMAL
SUBHASHCHANDRA
REETA DEVI
GUPTA PRAVEEN
RAMESH MEERA
GUPTA UMA
RAJARAM SUMITRA
HASHMI ABRAR
MAQSOOD NADRA
JHA PRASHANT
SHYAMCHANDRA
MAMTA
KADAM SARITA
RAMESH SANGEETA
KAMBLE HARSH
UMESH MANGAL

69% -
3.00

Indifferently
-2.00

Survey Management

Sometimes
effective - 4.00

Very Good Always fair -

-4.00

5.00

Every time - 5.00

Sometimes -
3.00

Very well -
4.00

Agre
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KHAN AFREEN BANO
ZUBAIR AFSANA
BANO
MANDAL SUMAN
SHATRUGHAN
SUNITA DEVI
MIRGAL JAYESH
SHIVAJI SUNITA
NATH OMPRAKASH
YUDHISTIR NATH
VASANTI
NIKAM NANDINI
SANDEEP BHARTI
RAJPUROHIT
VISHAKA
NARPATSINGH SUKI
KUNWAR
RAWAL HASMUKH
KURICHAND GEETA
SALIAN SURAJ
RAGHU SUREKHA
SAROJ SUMIT
SUDARSHAN GEETA
SHAH VASIM KHALIL
SHAINAJ
SHAIKH AZARUDDIN
SARWAR SAIM
SHAIKH NEEDA
BANU MOHD
SAJEED NISHAD
SHAIKH SHAHEEN
YAQOOB RIZWANA
SHAIKH SOAIF
SHABBIR FATIMA

85 to
100% -
5.00

Survey Management

Thoroughly - Always effective Good -

5.00

- 5.00

3.00

Always fair -
5.00

Every time - 5.00

Regularly -
5.00

Very well - Strong
4.00 -
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SIDDIQUI NAUSHAD
MUHAFFAR SHAKILA
THAKUR NAILESH
CHANDRAKANT
SHALINI
UBHARE PRACHI
MANGESH MAYURI
YADAV AKASH
LALBAHADUR
SANJUDEVI
YADAV SHWETA ANIL
SAVITA
YADAV VANDANA
SHRIRAM SUNITA
YADAV ASHISH
HRIDAYNARAYAN
MALTI
ADIVAREKAR MANSI
PRAMOD PRANITA
KALE MAYURI
RAJESH SANGITA
KARJAVKAR
PADMAKAR MANOJ
MAYURI
KONDASKAR
GAURAV DHANAJI
DARSHANA
MANE DARSHANA
DEELIP RUPALI

NARVEKAR PARESH
MURLIDHAR RUPALI

PAWAR SANKET
ATMARAM
MANDAKINI

70 to
84% -
4.00
70 to
84% -
4.00

Poorly - 3.00 communication

Satisfactorily Always effective Average - Always fair -

-4.00

Very poor

- 1.00

- 5.00

Survey Management

Excellent -
5.00

2.00

Usually
unfair - 2.00

5.00

Every time - 5.00

Every time - 5.00

Regularly -
5.00

Sometimes - Significantly

3.00

Very well -
4.00

- 5.00

Agre
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SHAIKH AFREEN
JAFFER ANWARI

SHAIKH MUSTAFA
SABBIR JAIBUNNISA
SHARMA SACHIN
SHRINATH MUNNI
TAMBOLI
KHAIRUNNISHA
MOHAMMAD
BISMILLA

VARPE POOJA
DATTATRAY SANGITA

VISHWAKARMA
VIVEK VINOD
PHOOLMATI

VISHWAKARMA

ROSHNI SHYAMLAL
RADHA
YADAV PINKY
BANWARI SHEELA
YADAV ABHISHEK
TERASU SHEELA
CHAUHAN SHWETA
AMAR BADAMA DEVI
PRAJAPATI SONI
RAMKUMAR ASHA
CHOUDHARI SAGAR
RAMCHANDRA
RATNA
LAD PRATIK ANANAT
APARNA

70 to
84% -
4.00

70 to
84% -
4.00

70 to
84% -
4.00
70 to
84% -
4.00

Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Always fair -

5.00 - 5.00

. . Just
Satisfactorily

-4.00
3.00

Satisfactorily Always effective

-4.00 - 5.00

Thoroughly - Always effective Average - Always fair -

5.00 - 5.00

Survey Management

Very Good Sometimes

satisfactorily - Nfair - 3.00
unfair - 3.

Sometimes
unfair - 3.00

Every time - 5.00

Rarely - 2.00

Every time - 5.00

Usually - 4.00

Often - 4.00

Sometimes -
3.00

Regularly -
5.00

Regularly -
5.00

Very well - Strong

4.00

Very well -
4.00

Very well -
4.00

Agre

Agre

Very well - Strong

4.00
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MORE SONAL DILIP
PRAMILA

NAIK PRASAD
NAMDEO NAYANA
YADAV KANHAIYALAL
RAMASHRAY SUITA
ADHAV NEHA
PRAKASH MADHURI
ADHIKARI SHITAL
RAMDAS REENA
AHIR RADHIKA
KANJI LAKHIBEN
- ALl JAFAR MULJAR
SAKRUN NISHA
ANSARI MEHTAB
HAIDER MEHRAJ
HAIDER TAHERA
BANO
ANSARI SAMIR
ASLAM NASIMA
BACCHE RAJENDRA
LAXMAN SAVITRA

85 to
100% - Poorly - 3.00
5.00

Always effective Very Good Always fair -

- 5.00

Survey Management

-4.00

5.00

Every time - 5.00

Often - 4.00

Significantly Strong
- 5.00 -
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BANSODE KIRAN
RAMAESH MANGAL
BELAGALI PAVAN
CHANDRASHEKHAR
MEENAKSHI
BHALERAO SHALINI
NIVRUTTI JYOTSNA
BOBBALI POOJA
LAXMAN LAXMI
CHACHE JAYSHREE
LAXMAN ANITA
CHAUDHARY
HUSENKAUSER
ABDULSHAMIM
NAZISHPRARVEEN
CHAVAN BHAVESH
PRAKASH PRADNYA
CHAWDA BHAVESH
PRAVIN
MANISHABEN
CHOUDHARY RANI
LALMAN SUNITA
DESAI ARTI DINKAR
RANI
DEVADIGA PRAJWAL
HARISH AMITA
DEVALEKAR
DAKSHATA
MANGESH SUPRIYA
EPTE VISHAL VILAS
VAISHALI
GAIKWAD PRATIK
PRAVIN PRANITA

Survey Management

85 to
Thoroughly - Always effective Very Good Usually fair Occasionally/Sometimes
100% - Often
5.00 5.00 - 5.00 -4.00 -4.00 - 3.00

4.00

Very well - Strong

4.00
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GAIKWAD
PRATIKSHA
RAJARAM KALAVATI
GANGAVANE SURAJ
SANJAY NANDA
GAONKAR SANKET
SANJAY SHEETAL
GAVAND POOJA
DWARKANATH
SARIKA
GAWADE SAMEER
SANTOSH SWAPNALI
GORULE VAISHNAVI
SANTOSH SUPRIYA
GUJAR SURAJ
ASHOK SUREKHA
GUPTA ARTI
KAMLESHKUMAR
JANAKDULARI
GUPTA KAUSHAL
KANHAIYALAL
KANCHAN
GUPTA
PANKAJKUMAR
GANESH KUMKUM
GUPTA RACHANA
DEVATADEEN
MEENU
GURAV PRAVIN
PRAKASH PRAVINA
HODBE SURAJ
SANJAY SEEMA
INALA SHEETAL
POSHKUMAR
SHOBHA

70 to
84% -

Survey Management

Satisfactorily Sometimes

-4.00

effective - 4.00

Very Good Usually fair Occasionally/Sometimes

-4.00

- 4.00

- 3.00

Rarely - 2.00

Marginally -
2.00

Agre
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INKAR SANDHYA
MADHUKAR MEENA
JADHAV AJAY
SANJAY SUVIDHA
JADHAV RASIKA
SITARAM SAVITA
JADHAV SUVESH
UDDHAVRAO - - - - - - - - - - R
MANGAL
JAISHAWAL
RAJKUMAR INDAL - - - - - - - - - - -
SUMITRA
JAMBHALE RUCHITA
ANAND MANDA
JAVAL RAHUL
YUVRAJ MANGAL

85 to . . . . .
KALLURI KAVILA Thoroughly - Always effective Good -  Usually fair Occasionally/Sometimes Marginally -
- - - 100% - Often - 4.00 Agre
RAMESH SATHYAVVA 5.00 5.00 - 5.00 3.00 -4.00 - 3.00 2.00

KAMBLE ABHISHEK
JARICHAND GEETA
KEDARI MAHENDRA
KISAN ASHA
KESHARVANI RAGINI
HARISHCHANDRA - - - - - - - - - R _
MUNNI DEVI
KHAN MOHAMMED
ARIF ALl JAAN - - - - - - - - - R -
FATIMA
KHAN SAMEER
AKHTAR ALI FATIMA
KHAN SANIYA
SAGEER AHMED - - - - - - - - - R -
SHABINA
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KHARPUDE ASHISH
ASHOK AKSHTA
KOYYADI AKHILA

DASU PADMA
KUDTARKAR
PRATHAMESH ARUN
ARUNDHATI
LAD DAKSHATA
SHRIKANT
PRIYANKA
MADAS LAVANYA
BABU LALITA

MADAVALI JOSEPH
RAVIKUMAR LATA
MAHADIK KIRTI
BABAJI NANDA

MAILARAM SNEHA
SHANKAR JAMUNA

MANCHEKAR
PRADNESH GANPAT
PRATIKSHA
MANE AKASH
ANKUSH MANDAKINI
MANVE SUNIL
RAVINDRA RESHMA
MARCHANDE KOMAL
SHASHIKANT
SUCHITA
MAURYA SONI
JAWAHARLAL
SUSHILA
MHASAKAR
TEJASWINI
MAHADEV MADHURI

55 to
69% -
3.00

Satisfactorily
-4.00

Survey Management

Just
satisfactorily -
3.00

Good -
3.00

Usually fair Occasionally/Sometimes Sometimes -

- 4.00

- 3.00

3.00

Very well -
4.00

Neutr
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MORE RUCHITA
RAJENDRA
RAJESHREE

MORYE GEETA

MOHAN VANITA

NAGULA
VENUGOPAL
LAXMAN CHITRA

NAIDU WILSON
WILLIAM MARIA

NARMULA SNEHA
CHANDRAIAH
SUJATA

NATH POOJARANI
KAILASH JHARNA
PADAVE DIPESH
CHANDRAKANT
CHANDRAKALA
PANDEY AJEET
SITARAM SUNITA
PANDEY RADHIKA
VIDYAKANT PUSHPA
PANUGULLA
JAYASREE
NARSIMHA NIRMALA
PASI ANAND
DEVNARAYAN
AMUDA

70 to
84% -
4.00

55to
69% -
3.00

Satisfactorily
-4.00

Satisfactorily Sometimes
effective - 4.00 3.00

-4.00

Just

satisfactorily -

3.00

Survey Management

Good -  Usually fair

3.00 -4.00
Good - Sometimes
unfair - 3.00

Sometimes -
Usually - 4.00
3.00
Usually - 4.00 Often - 4.00

Moderately
- 3.00

Marginally -
2.00

Neutr

Neutr
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PATE PRATHAMESH
SHANKAR SAVITA
PATEL DHARTI
KETAN RITA
PATEL RAYHAN
RAFIQ RUKSANA
PATIL PRATHMESH
PRAKASH PRAJAKTA
PATOLE KAJAL AJIT
ARPITA
PAWAR TEJAS
LAXMAN APARNA
PHATAK MANALI
MANGESH MANASI
PINIPE KIRTI
SAIBABA NAGMANI
POLEBOINA
SHRIKANT MALLESH
KALAMMA
PRAJAPATI NEHA
RAMCHARAN
AMRUTA
RAJGURE PRIYA
NAGESH PRANITA
RANJANE SUSHANT
SHANTARAM
SUGANDHA
RAO REENA RAVI
RAJESHREE
REMJE AKSHAY ANIL
AKSHATA
SAHU POOJA
KUMARI RAMVIDESH
BASANTI

Survey Management
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SAKET JATIN LALIT
RAMBAI
SALVI SIDDESH
BALIRAM PRIYANKA
SALVI HRUSHIKESH
NAGESH POOJA
SAROJ ANUP
KUMAR MAHESH
SHOBHA DEVI
SAWANT PRADEEP
DADASAHEB KAVITA
SAWANT SIDDHESH
NAMDEV NITA
SAWANT NISHA
BABURAO SANGITA
SAYYED AZIMA
GULAM HUSSAIN
RAHEMUN NISHA
SHAIKH
AMINAKHATUN
MULJARALI
SHAKRUN ISHA
SHAIKH NAZIYA
ABDUL SAMAD
SHAHIDA
SHAIKH NILOFAR
SAYEED SHABANAM
SHAIKH SADDAM
NAWABUDDIN
MOSHINABEGUM
SHAIKH SAKINA
KHWAJA
MOINUDDIN AYESHA
BI

Survey Management
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SHAIKH SHABANAM
ANWARALI ZUBEIDA

SHARMA AMIT
UTTESHWAR
SADHANA
SHELAR MANSI
SANTOSH SUPRIYA

SHINDE ANKITA
SHANKAR VIMAL

SHIRKE POOJA
SHANKAR SUNITA
SINGH RIYA
PRAMOD SUNITA
SONI ARJUN
SUDAMA ANITA
TAMBE PRATIK
DASHRATH SUJATA
TAMBE JAYESH
ARVIND SEEMA
TATKARE SHRUTI
CHANDRAKANT
SMITA
TIWARI HARISH
KUMAR DINESH
KUMAR SUMITRA
UPADHYAY ANCHAL
HEMANT MALADEVI
VARMA RAMAVTAR
RAMCHANDRA
BIMLAVATI
VINHERKAR DIPALI
ASHOK ASHWINI

85 to
100% -
5.00

85 to
100% -
5.00

Thoroughly -
5.00

Survey Management

Sometimes
effective - 4.00

Good -
3.00

Always fair -
5.00

Satisfactorily Always effective Very Good Sometimes

-4.00

- 5.00

-4.00

unfair - 3.00

Every time - 5.00

Never - 1.00

Regularly -
5.00

Regularly -
5.00

Significantly
- 5.00

Very well - Strong
4.00 -
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VISHWAKARMA
JYOTI SIYARAM
KAMLAVATI
VISHWAKARMA
SURAJ
SHITALAPRASAD
SHASHIKALA
YADAV PAYAL
DINESH KUMAR
LILAVATI
YADAV RANAJEET
KESHAV PRASAD
VIMLA DEVI
YADAV ASHA
KAMLESH
DURGAWATI
YADAV ASHISH
VIRENDRA SUNITA
YADAV MANOJ
VIMAL LAXMI
YADAV POOJADEVI
JATASHANKAR
GAYATRIDEVI
YADAV RUPA
HARILAL VIDYA
YADAV SUNILKUMAR
RAMKEWAL
SARITADEVI
PUNDE ANKITA
SHASHIKANT VIMAL
DEVADIGA ASHWITA
SUNDER USHA
NAMDAS NIKITA
NIVRUTTI SHOBHA

Survey Management
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PADYAL PRATHMESH
ARAVIND PRAMILA
AHIRE ANITA
EKNATH SUNITA
AHIRE LOKESH
GAUTAM MINA
ANSARI SHEHZAD
SHAUKAT ALI
SARVARI KHATOON
ANSARI ALIFYA
MEHMOOD
NOORBANU
ANSARI NARGIS
EJAZ AHMAD
SAMSUN NISHA
BADUGU MANOJ
ASHOK RATNA
BAVKAR VIRAJ
MANGESH
BHAGYASHREE
BHILARE SANAM
SUBHASH MANISHA
BORALE LAXMI
BABU SHEELA
BOWLEKAR JEEVAN
SANJAY CHATURTHI
CHAUDHARI JYOTI
VINODKUMAR
SUNITA

Survey Management
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70 to
CHAVAN HEMANT Sometimes  Very Good Sometimes Moderately
- - - 84% - Poorly - 3.00 . . Rarely - 2.00 Often - 4.00 Neutr
SATISH SULBHA 4.00 effective - 4.00 - 4.00 unfair - 3.00 -3.00
70 to . . . . .
CHOGLE AMAN Satisfactorily Always effective Very Good Sometimes Sometimes - Very well -
- - - 84% - . Rarely - 2.00 Agre
ABDULLAH JAMILA 4.00 -4.00 - 5.00 -4.00 unfair - 3.00 3.00 4.00

CHUDIHAR
FAROOKH KALLU - - - ; - ] ] ) ] ) .
SHAKILABANO
DEVRUKHAKAR
PRIYANKA RAVINDRA - - - - - - ; - ] ) ]
REKHA
DHARMADHIKARI
ANKUSH DILIP - - - - - - ; ; ] ) }
LAXMI
DHURI PRAGATI
SANTOSH - - ; - ] _ ] ] ) . )
PRATIKSHA
DUBEY AKASH
HAUSHILA PARASAD - - - ; - ] ] ) ) ) .
PUSHPA
FERNANDES RIBEKA
ANCILEM MARY
GANGADHARI
ANILKUMAR - - ; - ; ; _ ] ] . .
GANGAIAH YASODA
GAONKAR ADITYA
DEEPAK SARITA
GAUD SAROJ
SHIVPRASAD - - - - - - ; ] _ ] )
KAMLESHDEV
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GAVAS UMANG
CHANDRAKANT - - - ; - ] ] ] ] ) .
SHEETAL
GHADSHE
HARSHADA VINOD - - - - ; - ; ] ] ) ]
VIDYA
GOREGAONKAR
ROSHAN - - - - . - ; ] ] ) )
PANDURANG SAVITA
GOWDA CHAITRA
JAYARAM LALITA
GUPTA DEEPAK
RAJKUMAR AARTI
GUPTA MANISH
PANNALAL - - - - - - - - - : :
CHINTADEV
GUPTA PRAKASH
CHOTELAL MUNNI - - - - . - ; ; ] ) ]
DEVI
GUPTA PRIYA
JAYPRAKASH - - - - - ; ; ; i ) ]
KALINDI
GUPTA SEETA
SHIVSHANKAR - - - ; - ] ] ] ] ) .
SUDAMA
GUPTA SHIVAM
SHEETALAPRASAD - - - - - . - ; ] ) ]
MEENAKUMARI
GURAV PRANAY
PRAKASH SUREKHA
INGLE DIPIKSHA
SURESH KANCHAN
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ITARAJU
AKHILESHWARI
SATTAIAH
SAIDAMMA
JADHAV SAURABH
ASHOK ANITA
JAGTAP DIGAMBAR
MAHADEV JYOTSNA
JAISWAL PANKAJ
PANNALAL SHARDA
JANAGAMA
RAJASHREE
KHANNA PADMA
JAYSAWAL ANIL
RAJKUMAR URMILA
JUNGHARE
PRATIBHA
SHANTARAM MAYA
KAMBLE DIVYESH
ARJUN APARNA
KATE SANKET
NATHURAM ANITA
KATHIMANDA JOHIL
CHITTIBABU BABY
KHAN ASIF ALI
AHSANULLAH
KALIMUNNISA
KHAN NEEDA
YASMEEN SAYEED
RAZIA
KHAN NISAR IRSHAD
NASIM BANU
KHAN SAMEER
MUZAMMIL AFSANA
BANO

55 to

Satisfactorily | . Good -  Usually fair Occasionally/Sometimes
69% - ineffective - Often - 4.00
-4.00 3.00 -4.00 - 3.00
3.00 2.00
85 to . .
Thoroughly - Always effective Usually fair . Regularly -
100% - - 1.00 Every time - 5.00
5.00 5.00 - 5.00 -4.00 5.00

Generally

Survey Management

Very well -
4.00

Significantly Strong

- 5.00
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KHAN SHABNAM
REHMATULLAH
KHATOON
KODAPARTI
GANGADHAR
BHEEMRAJAM
POCHAMMA
KSHIRSAGAR
SHIVANI AJIT
SUNITA
KURADE RAMESH
RAVINDRA MAYATAI
MABIAN VINUTHA
VINOD USHA
MADYE SWATI VIJAY
VINITA
MAHADIK PRATIK
DINKAR VAISHALI
MAHARANA POOJA
ASHOK TILOTAMA
MALI SUSHMA
DINESH MANJU

MANDHARE AMAR
ANIL AARTI

MANGALE VINAYAK
RAM SHOBHA
MATTA RAMYA
DURGAPRASAD
PRIYA
MEDHEKAR
TEJASWINI SANJAY
SANJIVANI
MISHRA MAYUR
JEETLAL HANSA

85 to
100% -
5.00

Thoroughly -
5.00

Survey Management

Sometimes
effective - 4.00

Excellent - Always fair -Occasionally/Sometimes Sometimes -

5.00

5.00

- 3.00

3.00

Very well - Strong
4.00 -
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MOOLYA VIDYA DEJU
PADMAVATI
MORE TASHWITA
SANJAY SAMITA
NAIK VEDANT
KRISHNA KRUTIKA
NAME ROHIT
DATTARAM VANITA
NAVALKAR
PRIYANKA KISHOR - - - - - - - - - - -

KAVITA
NINGAVALE NEHA
PANKAJ SUCHITRA
NIRMAL SHIVANI
RAMESH USHA

70 to
PANDEY SHIVAM Satisfactorily Always effective Excellent - Always fair - Sometimes - Very well -
- - - 84% - Usually - 4.00 Agre
RAJESH MANJOO 4.00 -4.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00 3.00 4.00

PANDEY RAGINI
HARIKESH SANGITA
PARAB ANUSHREE
ANKUSH ANITA
PARAB KAUSTUBH
MADAN MANJIRI!
PASTE RAJ DEVJI
RASIKA
PATEL ASFAK SIRAJ
SARIFA
PATHAN FATIMABI
ABDUL QADIR - - - - - - - - - R _
SHAHIN
PATIL ONKAR
SHAMSUNDAR - - - - - - - - - R _
SUPRIYA
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PAWAR DARSHANA
RAVINDRA SHALINE
PAWAR RAJ
PRABHAKAR JAYA
PEDNEKAR AADITYA
SAHADEO TRUPTI
PILLI SAROJA
KUMAR UMA
PRAJAPATI NEELAM
RADHESHYAM
PREMILA
PRAJAPATI
PREMKUMAR
LAXMANRAM
LILADEVI
PRAJAPATI SAPANA
GYANCHAND
SAVRIDEVI
BHAVNA PREM
SINGH
RATATE ROHIT
SUBHASH SARIKA
RATHOD NIKHIL
RAVI SANGEETA
SALVI SAGAR
BALKRUSHNA
BHARATI
SALVI ANUJ MOHAN
MANALI
SANKPAL GAURI
MARUTI RANJANA
SANNAK
PRATHMESH
PRAKASH PRATIMA

Survey Management
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SAROJ VISHAL
RAJENDRA MAMTA
SAWANT SAURAV

VIJAY VIBHUTI
SAWANT TRUSHAL

VIJAY VAIBHAVI

SAYYAD AFRIN

ACCHAN

SHAMABANO

SHAH TARANNUM
BANO MOHD IQBAL

SAEEDUNNISA
SHAIKH FARHEEN
AKHTAR MUMTAZ

SHAIKH NAZNIN

ABDULGAIBUL

SAYADABANU

SHAIKH RAZIYA
NAEEM SANJEDA
SHAIKH SAMEENA

ABDUR RAUF

YASMEEN
SHARMA SAGAR
SUBODH KIRAN

SHARMA RAJSHREE
GANGARAM
VIJAYLAXMI
SHINDE PALLAVI
KISHOR KISHORI
SHIRAME KAVITA
ASHOK NANDABAI
SIDDIQUI KASHIF
TUFAIL
TALIMUNNISA

Survey Management
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SIDHU SONAL AJAY
GEETA
SONAWANE
SUCHITA - - - - - - - - - - -
SURYAKANT REKHA
SURYAVANSHI
ASHISH GURUNATH - - - - - - - - - - -
SHANTA
TAMBE HARSHAD
MANOHAR MAYA
TARAL TEJAS
PRAKASH ANITA

TIWARI SHUBHAM 85 to . . N
Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Always fair - . Regularly -  Significantly Strong
JAMUNAPRASAD - - - 100% - Every time - 5.00
5.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 - 5.00 -
GUDIYA 5.00
TOTHARAMUDI
PERSIS LAZAR - - - - - - - - - - -
MARTHA

VARANKAR JYOTI
SAKHARAM SARITA
VISHWAKARMA
KAVITA CHANDRAMA - - - - - - - - - - -
SHEELA
VISHWAKARMA
NEHA RAJESH ANITA
VISHWAKARMA
SANGAM RAJESH
MEENA
VISWAKARMA NITIN
SIYARAM KAMLAVATI
WAGHMARE
NANDINI NILESH
SULOCHANA
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YADAV ANKITA
LALMAN PREMADEVI
YADAV ANURAG
RAJNARAYAN
SHIVKUMARI
YADAV DINESH
ATHAIRAM VIMLA
YADAV KAJAL SHRI
VIYAHSHANKAR
HIRAVATI
YADAV RAGINI
SHOBHARAM
NIRMALA
YADAV SHUBHAM
AJAY URMILA

YADAV TAPESHWAR
RAMKESH RAJMANI

YEREKAR
PRATIKSHA RAMU
JYOTI
SAWANT SAMIR
PRAKASH ANITA
SETH POOJA
OMPRAKASH GEETA
SHINDE DIPENDRA
DEEPAK JYOTI
BALID PRAVIN RAVI
SANGEETA
BIND KAMLESH
KALICHARAN
BELADEVI
JAISWAR SUNDAR
MANTOO
DULARIDEVI

Survey Management

85 to . ] . '
100% - Satisfactorily Always effective Excellent - Always fair -
- 4.00 - 5.00 5.00
5.00
85 to . ] . .
100% - Satisfactorily Always effective Excellent - Always fair -
- 4.00 - 5.00 5.00
5.00

5.00

5.00

Every time - 5.00

Every time - 5.00

Regularly -
5.00

Sometimes -
3.00

Significantly Strong
- 5.00 -

Significantly
- 5.00
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KADAM SAI RANJIT
SUVARNA
KHARWAR JYOTI
SANTOSH ANITA
PANCHAL DEEPALI
SHASHIKANT
SHUBHADA
SALAVI CHETAN
CHANDRAKANT
CHANDRAKALA
SALVE POONAM
NITIN MAYA
YADAV ANKITKUMAR
RADHESHYAM
VIDYADEVI
YADAV RAJESH
HARIHAR
SUBHAVATI
SHETTY GANESH
RUKMAYYA UJWALA
GUPTA NEHA
RAJESH MANISHA
PANDEY MANISH
KAPILDEV PREMA
DEVI

ALLE ASHVINI
RAJESH RAMADEVI

55 to
69% -
3.00

Indifferently
2.00

Survey Management

Just
satisfactorily -
3.00

Good -
3.00

Sometimes Occasionally/Sometimes

unfair - 3.00

- 3.00

Regularly -
5.00

Not at all -
1.00

Agre
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AMIN JATIN
JAYPRAKASH
TARAMATI

ANSARI ERAM
TAWQUIR AHMAD
SAIRA
ARKAR SHWETA
PRABHAKAR RUPALI

AWARI RAHUL RAJIV
JYOTHI

BHARTI RAHUL
AKHILESH SAROJ

CHAUHAN PRITI
DEVI RAMACHAL
SHARMILA DEVI

CHAVAN MEGHA
RATNADIP SANGITA

Survey Management

70 to
Satisfactorily Sometimes Very Good Always fair - Moderately
84% - ) Never - 1.00 Often - 4.00
-4.00 effective - 4.00 - 4.00 5.00 - 3.00
4.00
55 to . Just . . .
Indifferently i . Good - Sometimes Occasionally/Sometimes Regularly - Not at all -
69% - satisfactorily - i Agre
-2.00 3.00 unfair - 3.00 - 3.00 5.00 1.00
3.00 3.00
85 to . .
Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Always fair - Regularly -  Very well - Strong
100% - Usually - 4.00
5.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.00 -
5.00
85 to . . . . . L
Satisfactorily Always effective Very Good Always fair - Sometimes - Significantly
100% - Never - 1.00
-4.00 - 5.00 - 4.00 5.00 3.00 - 5.00
5.00
70 to . . . .
Satisfactorily Always effective Good - Always fair - . Regularly -  Very well - Strong
84% - Every time - 5.00
-4.00 - 5.00 3.00 5.00 5.00 4.00 -
4.00
85 to . . Just . . .
Satisfactorily . . Good -  Usually fair Occasionally/Sometimes Not at all -
100% - satisfactorily - Often - 4.00 Agre
-4.00 3.00 -4.00 - 3.00 1.00

5.00 3.00
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CHIKODE MUSKAN
HUSSEN SHAHAJAN

DHARANE PRIYANKA
PRABHAKAR
PRATIBHA

DHOKE SWAPNA
UTTAM POPATABAI

DOIPHODE SARIKA
SANJAY SHRADDHA

DONGRE VISHAL
VIJAY VEENA

GADE SONAL
PANDHRINATH
ANITA

GAVANANG NILAM
SANJAY GEETA

GHUME PRIYANKA
KESHAV KAVITA

85 to
100% -
5.00

85 to
100% -
5.00
85 to
100% -
5.00
85 to
100% -
5.00

85 to
100% -
5.00

70 to
84% -
4.00

85 to
100% -
5.00

85 to
100% -
5.00

Survey Management

Thoroughly - Always effective Very Good Always fair -
5.00 - 5.00 -4.00 5.00

Thoroughly - Always effective Good - Always fair -
5.00 - 5.00 3.00 5.00

Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Always fair -
5.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00

Thoroughly - Always effective Very Good Usually fair
5.00 - 5.00 - 4.00 -4.00

Satisfactorily Always effective Excellent - Usually fair
-4.00 - 5.00 5.00 -4.00

. . Just )
Satisfactorily i . Average - Always fair -
satisfactorily -

-4.00 2.00 5.00
3.00

Satisfactorily Sometimes  Excellent - Usually fair

- 4.00 effective - 4.00 5.00 - 4.00
Satisfactorily Sometimes Good -  Usually fair
- 4.00 effective - 4.00 3.00 - 4.00

Every time - 5.00

Every time - 5.00

Every time - 5.00

Usually - 4.00

Usually - 4.00

Every time - 5.00

Usually - 4.00

Every time - 5.00

Regularly -  Very well - Strong
5.00 4.00 -

Regularly -  Very well - Strong
5.00 4.00 -

Regularly -  Significantly Strong

5.00 - 5.00 -
Regularly -  Very well -
g y y Agre
5.00 4.00
Significantl
Often - 4.00 & y
- 5.00
Very well -
Often - 4.00 Agre
4.00

Regularly - Significantly Strong
5.00 - 5.00 -

Sometimes - Very well -

Agre
3.00 4.00
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GUPTA KHUSBOO
SHIVSHANKAR
ANITA
GUPTA KHUSHBOO
OMPRAKASH
KALAVTEE
GUPTA NEHA
RADHESHYAM
GEETADEVI
GUPTA PRIYANKA
SHYAMDEV
SHAKUNTALA
GUPTA PUSHPA
CHUNNILAL
SUSHILA
GUPTA SUNITA
MUNNILAL
PARVATIDEVI

GURAV AKSHATA
RATNU RANJANA
JADHAV PRATIBHA

SANJAY SUVIDHA

JADHAV KAJOL
RAVINDRA RESHMA

85 to
100% -
5.00
70 to
84% -
4.00

70 to
84% -
4.00

85 to
100% -
5.00
70 to
84% -
4.00

Survey Management

Satisfactorily Always effective Very Good Always fair -
-4.00 - 5.00 - 4.00 5.00

Satisfactorily Always effective Very Good Usually fair
-4.00 - 5.00 - 4.00 -4.00

Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Always fair -
5.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00

Satisfactorily Sometimes  Average - Usually fair
-4.00 effective - 4.00 2.00 -4.00

Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Always fair -
5.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00

Every time - 5.00

Every time - 5.00

Every time - 5.00

Every time - 5.00

Usually - 4.00

Regularly - Significantly
5.00 - 5.00

Significantly Strong
- 5.00 -

Often - 4.00

Regularly - Significantly

5.00 -5.00

Regularly -  Very well -
& y y Agre
5.00 4.00

Significantly Strong
- 5.00 -

Often - 4.00
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JADHAV KIRAN
SIDDHARTH SHILPA

JADHAV SANJAY
GANESH RANJANA

JAISWAR
POOJADEVI
RAJENDRA PRASAD
RAMADEVI

JAVALE VIJAY
SURESH SUVERNA

KAMBLI SONAL
DILIP DIEEPIKA
KAMBLI SHWETA
DILIP DEEPIKA
KASTURI RAJESH
PANCHAKSHARI
SHARADA

KHAN NAHID
KAMAMUDDIN
NAZRIN

Survey Management

70 to . . . .
] ] ] 84% - Satisfactorily Sometimes  Excellent - Always fair -
-4.00 effective - 4.00 5.00 5.00
4.00
85 to
Thoroughly - Always effective Always fair -
- - - 100% - Poor - 1.00
5.00 - 5.00 5.00
5.00
85 to . . . .
] ] ) 100% - Satisfactorily Always effective Excellent - Always fair -
-4.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00
5.00
85 to . .
) ) ) 100% - Thoroughly - Always effective Good -  Usually fair
5.00 - 5.00 3.00 -4.00
5.00
70 to . .
) ] ] 84%% - Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Always fair -

5.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00
4.00

Regularly - Significantly Stron
Every time - 5.00 & y & y g
5.00 - 5.00 -
Regularly - Significantly Stron
Every time - 5.00 & y & y g
5.00 - 5.00 -
Regularly -  Very well - Stron
Every time - 5.00 & y y g
5.00 4.00 -

Very well -
Usually - 4.00 Often - 4.00 Neutr

4.00

Regularly - Significantly Stron
Rarely - 2.00 & y & y E
5.00 - 5.00 -
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KHATATE SUMIT
SURESH SUREKHA

KILEDAR DEEPAK
PUNDALIK UMA

LOKHANDE SNEHA
KRISHNA SUJATA

MAKWANA SANJAY
TULSI NANDABEN

MANDAVKAR ONKAR
DINESH DIPTI

MESTRY SHWETA
MAHENDRA MAYURI

MORE SHEETAL
BHAGWAN KALPANA

MULANI SALAMAT
SHAPPU PARVIN

MULLA MILI SIRAJ
FARIDA

MULLA AREFA
KHALID AMINA BI
NIRMAL ANAND
PREMLAL SHRIMATI
PATIL SHITAL
RAMCHANDRA
RAJESHREE

85 to
100% -
5.00
55 to
69% -
3.00

70 to
84% -
4.00

70 to
849% -
4.00
85 to
100% -
5.00
70 to
84% -
4.00

70 to
84% -
4.00

85 to
100% -
5.00

70 to
84% -

Survey Management

Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Always fair -
5.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00
. Just .
Indifferently ) . Average - Sometimes
satisfactorily -

-2.00 2.00 unfair - 3.00
3.00

Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Always fair -

Regularly -  Significantly Strong

Every time - 5.00
5.00 - 5.00 -

Sometimes - Moderately
Usually - 4.00 Agre
3.00 - 3.00

Regularly -  Significantly Strong

Rarely - 2.00
5.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 - 5.00 -
Satisfactorily Sometimes Good -  Usually fair Occasionally/Sometimes Moderately
) Often - 4.00 Agre
-4.00 effective - 4.00 3.00 -4.00 - 3.00 - 3.00
Satisfactorily Always effective Excellent - Sometimes Occasionally/Sometimes Sometimes - Moderately
-4.00 - 5.00 5.00 unfair - 3.00 - 3.00 3.00 - 3.00
Satisfactorily Sometimes Good -  Usually fair Very well -
) Usually - 4.00 Often - 4.00 Agre
- 4.00 effective - 4.00 3.00 - 4.00 4.00

Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Always fair -
5.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00

Thoroughly - Always effective Very Good Always fair -
5.00 - 5.00 - 4.00 5.00

Satisfactorily Sometimes  Excellent - Always fair -
-4.00 effective - 4.00 5.00 5.00

Regularly - Significantly Strong

Every time - 5.00
5.00 - 5.00 -

Regularly - Significantly Strong

Every time - 5.00
5.00 - 5.00 -

Sometimes - Very well - Strong

Usually - 4.00
3.00 4.00 -

66/111



6/18/2019

PAWAR PRAVIN
MANOJ MANISHA

RANAVENA MANOJ
RAJAYYA LAXMI

REWALE AKSHADA
MAHESH MOHINI

SAWANT AARTI
DATTARAM DEEPALI

SEVENAPALLI
RAJKUMAR RAVI
LATA
SHAIKH AFREEN
TABASSUM MOHD
ASLAM SANJIDA
KHATUN
SHAIKH HASAN
RIYAZ SAMINA
SHIPOSKAR OMKAR
SHRIKANT
SHRADDHA
TIWARI SWATI
ANIRUDDH KUMAR
MAMTA

ULLENDULA UMA
MANOHAR SUSHILA

UPHALE VINAY
VILAS VAISHALI

Survey Management

70 to
Thoroughly - Always effective Average - Sometimes Marginally -
84% - . Never - 1.00 Often - 4.00 Agre
5.00 - 5.00 2.00 unfair - 3.00 2.00
4.00
70 to . .
Thoroughly - Sometimes  Very Good Usually fair Very well -
84% - . Usually - 4.00 Never - 1.00 Agre
5.00 effective - 4.00 - 4.00 - 4.00 4.00
4.00
85 to . .
Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Always fair - . Regularly -  Very well - Strong
100% - Every time - 5.00
5.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.00 -
5.00
85 to . . . .
Satisfactorily Always effective Very Good Always fair - . Regularly -  Very well - Strong
100% - Every time - 5.00
-4.00 - 5.00 - 4.00 5.00 5.00 4.00 -
5.00
85 to . . L
Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Always fair - . Regularly -  Significantly Strong
100% - Every time - 5.00
5.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 - 5.00 -
5.00
55 to . Just . . .
Indifferently . . Good - Sometimes Occasionally/Sometimes Regularly - Not at all -
69% - satisfactorily - i Agre
-2.00 3.00 unfair - 3.00 - 3.00 5.00 1.00
3.00 3.00
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WAHULKAR KOMAL
RAJU VANDANA
YADAV ARTI
RAMBABU NIRMALA
DEVI

YADAV DHEERAJ
HEERALAL
LAKHRAJIDEVI

YADAV KRISHNA
SHERBAHADUR
NIRMALA

YADAV YOGITA LALJI
SARITA

YELE RAJARAM
PRAKASH SUNITA

SINGH SATYAM TARA
BHAVAN DEVI

CHAURASIYA PRITI
RAMRATAN MEENA

JAIN SHRUTIKA
SANJEEVKUMAR
PRITI

Survey Management

85 to . ) . '
- ) ) 100% - Satisfactorily Always effective Excellent - Always fair -
-4.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00
5.00
85 to . ] . '
i} ) ) 100% - Satisfactorily Always effective Good - Always fair -
-4.00 - 5.00 3.00 5.00
5.00
70 to ‘ '
- - - 84% - Thoroughly - Always effective Very Good Sometimes
5.00 - 5.00 -4.00 unfair - 3.00
4.00
85 to ‘ ‘
- - . Loog, . Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Always fair -
5.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00
5.00
85 to ‘ ‘
- - - 100% - ThOI’Oughly - AlWays effective Good - AlWays fair -
5.00 - 5.00 3.00 5.00
5.00
85 to . ] _ .
- - - 100% - Satisfactorily Sometimes Very Good Sometimes
5.00 - 4.00 effective - 4.00 - 4.00 unfair-3.00

. Regularly -
Every time - 5.00
5.00
Regularly -
Every time - 5.00 & y
5.00
Usually - 4.00 Often - 4.00
Regularly -
Every time - 5.00 & y
5.00
Regularly -
Usually - 4.00 & y
5.00
Regularly -
Every time - 5.00 & y
5.00

Very well - Strong
4.00 -

Significantly
- 5.00

Very well -
4.00

Significantly Strong

- 5.00 -

Very well -

Agre
4.00 &

Moderately
- 3.00
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MENDAAGE
BHAGYASHRI BALU
SHANTA

NAIK SWAPNALI
SURENDRA SNEHA

NIMBRE JAYESH
NANDKUMAR SWATI

NISHAD PRIYANKA
SURENDRA GUDIA

PANDYA SHIVANGI
PANKAJ MADHU

PRAJAPATI KUSUM
RAKESH URMILA
TAMBOLI
MEHRUNISHA
MOHAMMAD
BISMILLAH

DAS PRANAY °
BIREN DIPIKA

DAS SUBHSMITA
RAVINDRA SABITA
DHULAP TEJAS
TANAJI TEJASHRI

GAONKAR BHUSHAN
KASHINATH KALPITA

Survey Management

85 to

Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Always fair - . Regularly -  Very well - Strong
100% - Every time - 5.00
5.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.00 -
5.00
85 to . .
Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Always fair - Regularly -  Very well - Strong
100% - Usually - 4.00
5.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.00 -
5.00
85 to . . L
Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Always fair - . Regularly - Significantly Strong
100% - Every time - 5.00
5.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 - 5.00 -
5.00
85 to . . . .
Satisfactorily Always effective Good -  Usually fair Very well -
100% - Usually - 4.00 Often - 4.00 Agre
-4.00 - 5.00 3.00 -4.00 4.00
5.00
85 to . . . . .
Satisfactorily Sometimes  Excellent - Always fair - Sometimes - Very well -
100% - . Usually - 4.00 Agre
5.00 -4.00 effective - 4.00 5.00 5.00 3.00 4.00
85 to . . . . .
100% Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Always fair - Occasionally/Sometimes Sometimes - Moderately Strong
b -
5.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00 - 3.00 3.00 - 3.00 -
5.00
70 to . . N
Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Always fair - . Regularly - Significantly Strong
84% - Every time - 5.00

5.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00
4.00

5.00 - 5.00 -
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JAISWAL MUSKAN
SANTOSH KIRAN

VICKY
VIRENDRAPRASAD
JAISWAL
KACHARE UDAY
PANDURANG
JANABAI

MALI SHALAKA
SHARAD KALA

PANDEY PRADEEP
SURENDRA NIRMALA

RAJBHAR HEMLATA
SURESH RAJMANI

SARILLA BHARATHI
BABURAO LAXMI
SHAIKH GUFRAN
GULAM SUBHANI

MAJEDA
SHAIKH JAMAL
AHMED ABDUL
QAYYUM SITARA

KHTOON

SINGH JYOTI
JAYRAM SADHNA

SINGH PREMA
SUBHASH MOTI

Survey Management

85 to
100% Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Always fair -
’ 5.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00
5.00
85 to ) ‘
100% - Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Always fair -
5.00 -5.00 5.00 5.00
5.00
85 to . . ] .
100% - Satisfactorily Always effective Very Good Always fair -
- 4.00 - 5.00 - 4.00 5.00
5.00
85 to ) .
100% - Thoroughly - Always effective Very Good Always fair -
5.00 - 5.00 -4.00 5.00
5.00
70 to . . ) '
84% - Satisfactorily Always effective Very Good Usually fair
- 4.00 - 5.00 - 4.00 - 4.00
4.00
85to . . Just _
Satisfactorily . . Excellent - Always fair -
100% - satisfactorily -
-4.00 5.00 5.00
5.00 3.00
85 to . . ) .
100% - Satisfactorily Sometimes Very Good Always fair -
-4.00 effective - 4.00 - 4.00 5.00
5.00
55 to
69% -

-4.00 effective - 4.00 2.00 - 4.00
3.00

Every time - 5.00

Every time - 5.00

Usually - 4.00

Every time - 5.00

Every time - 5.00

Every time - 5.00

Usually - 4.00

- 3.00

Regularly - Significantly Strong
5.00 - 5.00 -

Regularly - Significantly Strong
5.00 - 5.00 -

Regularly -  Very well -

Agre
5.00 4.00

Regularly - Significantly Strong

5.00 - 5.00 -
Regularly -V -
egularly ery we Agre
5.00 4.00

Regularly -  Significantly Strong
5.00 - 5.00 -

Regularly -  Significantly Strong
5.00 - 5.00 -

Satisfactorily Sometimes  Average - Usually fair Occasionally/Sometimes Sometimes - Marginally -

Agre
3.00 2.00
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TAWDE VRUSHABH
SHRIKANT
RAJESHREE
KORI VISHAL

NANHELAL MALTI

CHAVAN ANKITA
ANIL ARCHANA

JAIN RUPAL ASHOK
MANJU

JHA PRITI
SHYAMCHANDRA
MAMTA
YADAV VISHAL
PHOOLCHAND
GAURADEVI
MISHRA ABHISHEK
VINOD SHASHI

AGRE SURAJ
SITARAM ARUNA

AHIR POOJA KANJI
LAKHIBEN
AMBEDE TEJAS
VILAS VAISHALI
AMBOKAR KEVIN
VISHVANATH
VISHAKHA
ANGRE NISHA
MAHADEV RANJANA
BEBALE SUREKHA
RAGHUNATH
SANGEETA

Survey Management

85 to
100% Thoroughly - Always effective Good - Always fair -
’ 5.00 - 5.00 3.00 5.00
5.00
85 to ) .
100% - Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Always fair -
5.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00
5.00
85 to ] .
100% - Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Always fair -
5.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00
5.00
85 to ) '
Loog, . Thoroughly - Always effective Very Good Always fair -
5.00 - 5.00 - 4.00 5.00
5.00
70 to . . ) '
849 - Satisfactorily Sometimes  Average - Usually fair
- 4.00 effective - 4.00 2.00 - 4.00
4.00
85 to ] '
100% - Thoroughly - Always effective Average - Usually fair
5.00 -5.00 2.00 - 4.00
5.00

Usually - 4.00

Every time - 5.00

Every time - 5.00

Every time - 5.00

Usually - 4.00

Every time - 5.00

Regularly -  Very well - Strong
5.00 4.00 -

Regularly -  Significantly Strong
5.00 - 5.00 -

Regularly -  Significantly Strong
5.00 - 5.00 -

Regularly - Significantly Strong

5.00 -5.00 -
Significantl
Often - 4.00 gnt y
-5.00

Regularly - Significantly Strong
5.00 - 5.00 -
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BHARANKAR ANKITA
DATTARAM PALLAVI

BHILARE SHITAL
SHANTARAM
MANJULA

BHOLE KAILAS
VINAYAK SUNITA

BHOSALE
ANURADHA ANANT
ANJANAN
CHAUHAN JITENDRA
RAMNARESH
LAXIMINADEVI

DAHIBAVKAR
SHUBHAM NARAYAN
NAMRATA

DEVARE NIKITA
VILAS HEMA

DHINDLE SWATI
DAMU FULABAI

GAIKWAD
PRATIKSHA SHARAD
SHEETAL

GHADI VAISHNAVI
VILAS VINITA

GHAG SUCHITA
VINAYAK NANDA

70 to
849% -
4.00
70 to
849% -
4.00
85 to
100% -
5.00

85 to
100% -
5.00

85 to
100% -
5.00

55 to
69% -
3.00

85 to
100% -
5.00
85 to
100% -
5.00

Survey Management

Satisfactorily Always effective Average - Always fair - i Regularly -  Very well - Strong
Every time - 5.00
-4.00 - 5.00 2.00 5.00 5.00 4.00 -
Satisfactorily Sometimes Very Good Always fair - . Very well -
) Every time - 5.00 Often - 4.00 Agre
-4.00 effective - 4.00 - 4.00 5.00 4.00
Satisfactorily Sometimes Good - Sometimes Occasionally/Sometimes Very well -
. . Often - 4.00 Neutr
-4.00 effective - 4.00 3.00 unfair - 3.00 - 3.00 4.00
Satisfactorily Always effective Good - Always fair - Significantly
Rarely - 2.00 Rarely - 2.00
-4.00 - 5.00 3.00 5.00 - 5.00
Satisfactorily Always effective Excellent - Always fair - . Regularly -  Very well - Strong
Every time - 5.00
-4.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.00 -
Satisfactorily Always effective Very Good Sometimes Sometimes - Very well -
. Usually - 4.00 Neutr
- 4.00 - 5.00 -4.00 unfair - 3.00 3.00 4.00
Satisfactorily Always effective Very Good Usually fair Occasionally/Sometimes Sometimes - Very well - Acte
-4.00 - 5.00 -4.00 -4.00 - 3.00 3.00 4.00 &
Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Always fair - Regularly - Significantly Stron
sty y y Every time - 5.00 & y & y g
5.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 - 5.00 -
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GHAVARE NAYANA
DNYANADEV SHILPA

GOPALE ASHWIN
VITTHAL SAKHUBAI

H RAKSHIT
CHENNAPPA
SANJEEVI
HALDANKAR SIDDHI
RAVINDRANATH
RITU

HASHMI AFREEN
SAJID YASMIN

JADHAV KIRTI
SUBHASH
SHUBHANGI

JADHAV RAJAN
KHANDERAO SWATI

JAIN VINIT
LAXMILAL SUSHMA
JAISWAL AJAY
SHIVPRAKASH
GYANTI DEVI
JAISWAR
DHANVANTA
RAMIQBAL DEVATA

JAISWAR ADITYA
HARIRAM PARVATI

Survey Management

70 to
Thoroughly - Always effective Very Good Always fair - Regularly -  Very well - Strong
84% - Rarely - 2.00
5.00 - 5.00 - 4.00 5.00 5.00 4.00 -
4.00
85 to . .
Thoroughly - Sometimes  Excellent - Always fair - . Regularly -  Very well - Strong
100% - . Every time - 5.00
5.00 5.00 effective - 4.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.00 -
70 to . . . .
Satisfactorily Sometimes Very Good Always fair - . Very well -
84% - . Every time - 5.00 Often - 4.00 Agre
-4.00 effective - 4.00 - 4.00 5.00 4.00
4.00
85 to . . L
Thoroughly - Always effective Good -  Usually fair Regularly -  Significantly Strong
100% - Usually - 4.00
5.00 - 5.00 3.00 -4.00 5.00 - 5.00 -
5.00
70 to . . . . . .
84% Satisfactorily Sometimes Good -  Usually fair Occasionally/Sometimes Regularly -  Very well - Agre
b -
4.00 -4.00 effective - 4.00 3.00 -4.00 - 3.00 5.00 4.00 &
70 to . . . . . .
84% - Satisfactorily Sometimes Very Good Sometimes Occasionally/Sometimes Regularly - Moderately Acre
4.00 -4.00 effective - 4.00 -4.00 unfair - 3.00 - 3.00 5.00 - 3.00 g
70 to . . . . . . . R
84% - Satisfactorily Always effective Good -  Usually fair Occasionally/Sometimes Sometimes - Significantly
- 4.00 - 5.00 3.00 -4.00 - 3.00 3.00 - 5.00
4.00
70 to . .
Thoroughly - Always effective Very Good Usually fair . Regularly -  Very well -
84% - Every time - 5.00 Agre
5.00 - 5.00 - 4.00 -4.00 5.00 4.00

4.00
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JAMBHALE SOHAN
SUNIL SANJANA

JOGALE SHWETA
SHANTARAM
SARMILA

JOSHI SARITA
DHANPRASAD
DHANSHOBHA

KACHI YASEEN
MOHD HUSSAIN
SHAIRABANU
KADAM
KRISHNAKANT
SURESH SUDHA

KADAM VARADA
VIKAS VISHAKHA

KANUGA NAYANA
DINESH SUNITA

KARPE SHIWANI
SUBHASH JAYA

KHADE SURAJ
BHARAT BHAVIKA

KORI VIRENDRA
KUMAR RAMHARAKH
SACHPATI

Survey Management

85 to . . . .
Satisfactorily Always effective Very Good Usually fair
100% - Usually - 4.00
-4.00 - 5.00 - 4.00 -4.00
5.00
85 to . . . .
Satisfactorily Always effective Very Good Always fair -
100% - Usually - 4.00
-4.00 - 5.00 - 4.00 5.00
5.00
70 to . .
Thoroughly - Always effective Average - Sometimes
84% - . Never - 1.00
5.00 - 5.00 2.00 unfair - 3.00
4.00
70 to . .
Thoroughly - Always effective Very Good Usually fair
84% - Usually - 4.00
5.00 - 5.00 - 4.00 -4.00
4.00
85 to . . . .
100% Thoroughly - Always effective Very Good Always fair - Occasionally/Sometimes
b -
5.00 - 5.00 - 4.00 5.00 - 3.00
5.00
70t . . . .
Satisfactorily Sometimes  Average - Usually fair
84% - . Usually - 4.00
-4.00 effective - 4.00 2.00 - 4.00
4.00
85t . . . .
Satisfactorily Always effective Excellent - Always fair -
100% - Usually - 4.00
5.00 -4.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00

Regularly -
5.00

Often - 4.00

Often - 4.00

Rarely - 2.00

Often - 4.00

Very well -

Agre
4.00 &

Moderately Strong
- 3.00 -

Marginally -

Agre
2.00 &

Very well -

Agre
4.00 &

Significantly

- 5.00

Sometimes - Significantly

3.00

Regularly -
5.00

- 5.00

Very well -

Agre
4.00 &
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KULAYE GANESH
SHANKAR SUVARNA

KULAYE JIDNYASA
NAMDEV NALINI

LAD ROSHAN
ANKUSH ASHWINI

MAKANDAR IMAM
SHAH MUSTAFA -
SHAMSHAD
MANDAL
BHAGYASHRI
NEELKANTH
PADMADEVI

MANE SONALI
JAYWANT JAYSHREE

MATTA PREETAM
SHREENIVAS MERI
MATTA

Survey Management

70 to
840, Thoroughly - Always effective Very Good Always fair -
° 5.00 - 5.00 - 4.00 5.00
4.00
70 to . . . .
84% - Satisfactorily Sometimes Good -  Usually fair
-4.00 effective - 4.00 3.00 - 4.00
4.00
85 to . .
100% - Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Always fair -
5.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00
5.00
85 to . . . .
100% - Satisfactorily Always effective Very Good Usually fair
-4.00 - 5.00 -4.00 -4.00
5.00
70 t . . . .
840, Satisfactorily Always effective Excellent - Sometimes
b -
-4.00 - 5.00 5.00 unfair - 3.00
4.00
85 to . .
100% - Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Always fair -
5.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00
5.00

Every time - 5.00

Every time - 5.00

Every time - 5.00

Every time - 5.00

Rarely - 2.00

Never - 1.00

Regularly -  Significantly Strong

5.00 - 5.00 -
Regularly -  Very well -

& y y Agre

5.00 4.00

Regularly -  Significantly Strong
5.00 - 5.00 -

Sometimes - Very well -

Agre
3.00 4.00

Regularly -  Very well -

Agre
5.00 4.00

Sometimes - Very well - Strong
3.00 4.00 -
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70 to
MATTA PRIYANKA Satisfactorily Always effective Good - Sometimes Sometimes - Very well -
- - - 84% - . Rarely - 2.00 Agre
SHRINIVAS MERI 4.00 -4.00 - 5.00 3.00 unfair - 3.00 3.00 4.00
70 to . .
MAURYA ANJALI Thoroughly - Always effective Very Good Always fair - . Very well - Strong
- - - 84% - Every time - 5.00 Often - 4.00
OMPRAKASH GEETA 4.00 5.00 - 5.00 - 4.00 5.00 4.00 -
85 to . . . .
MESTRY YOGESH Satisfactorily Always effective Good - Sometimes Regularly -  Very well -
- - - 100% - . Usually - 4.00 Agre
BABALI SARASWATI 5.00 -4.00 -5.00 3.00 unfair - 3.00 5.00 4.00
70 to . . . .
MHASKE VAIBHAV Satisfactorily Sometimes Good -  Usually fair Very well -
- - - 84% - . Usually - 4.00 Often - 4.00 Agre
VASUDEV VAISHALI 4.00 -4.00 effective - 4.00 3.00 -4.00 4.00

MISHRA TILAKRAM
LALMANI ASHA
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MONDAL NEUTON
BIJAN PADMAJA

MORE SAYALI
RAMKRISHNA
ARUNA

NAIDU LAKESH
SURESH KUNDA

NAIK SANKET
KRISHNA SUPRIYA

NAIR RAVINDRAN
SUNIL UJWALA

NIRMAL SUBHASH
MUNNA RAJVATI
DEVI

ANIKET PRAKASH
NIVATE

PANDEY RAKESH
SATISH VIJAYLAXMI

Survey Management

Usually - 4.00

Every time - 5.00

Every time - 5.00

Every time - 5.00

- 3.00

Usually - 4.00

70 t , . . _
849 - Satisfactorily Always effective Very Good Always fair -
- 4.00 - 5.00 - 4.00 5.00
4.00
85 to ) ‘
100% - Thoroughly - Always effective Very Good Always fair -
5.00 - 5.00 - 4.00 5.00
5.00
85 to ) '
100% - Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Always fair -
5.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00
5.00
70 to ) .
849% - Thoroughly - Always effective Very Good Always fair -
5.00 - 5.00 - 4.00 5.00
4.00
70 to . . ) . ' '
849% - Satisfactorily Sometimes Very Good Usually fair Occasionally/Sometimes
-4.00  effective - 4.00 - 4.00 -4.00
4.00
85 to ) '
100% - Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Always fair -
5.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00
5.00
85 to . . ) .
100% - Satisfactorily Always effective Very Good Usually fair

- 4.00 - 5.00 - 4.00 - 4.00
5.00

Usually - 4.00

Often - 4.00

Often - 4.00

Regularly -
5.00

Regularly -
5.00

Regularly -
5.00

Regularly -
5.00

Often - 4.00

Very well - Strong
4.00 -

Significantly Strong
- 5.00 -

Very well - Strong
4.00 -

Significantly Strong
- 5.00 -

Very well -

Agre
4.00 g

Significantly

Agre
- 5.00 g

Very well -
4.00

Neutr
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PARADKAR SHWETA
MANOHAR MANISHA

PATARE MEGHA
YASHWANT SARITA

PATIL HARSHAD
RAMESH KALPANA

PATNE SONAL
RAMESH RESHMA

PATYAN VIKAS
BHIKAJI BHARATI

PAWAR ASHARANI
RAMRAO VARSHA

PAWAR DIPALEE
RAJU KRUTIKA

PAWAR VRUSHALI
VIJAY VISHAKHA

PAWASKAR
HARISHADNYA
PRADEEP BHARTI

Survey Management

70 to
8494 Satisfactorily Always effective Good -  Usually fair
° - 4.00 - 5.00 3.00 - 4.00
4.00
70 to . . . .
840, Satisfactorily Sometimes Good -  Usually fair
b -
-4.00 effective - 4.00 3.00 - 4.00
4.00
70 to . . . .
8494 Satisfactorily Sometimes  Average - Usually fair
b -
-4.00 effective - 4.00 2.00 - 4.00
4.00
85 to . . . .
100% - Satisfactorily Always effective Good - Always fair -
-4.00 - 5.00 3.00 5.00
5.00
70 to . . . .
84% - Satisfactorily Always effective Average - Always fair -
- 4.00 - 5.00 2.00 5.00
4.00
85 to . . . .
100% - Satisfactorily Always effective Good - Always fair -
-4.00 - 5.00 3.00 5.00
5.00
70 to . . . .
849 - Satisfactorily Sometimes  Average - Always fair -
4.00 -4.00 effective - 4.00 2.00 5.00

Rarely - 2.00

Usually - 4.00

Usually - 4.00

Every time - 5.00

Usually - 4.00

Usually - 4.00

Every time - 5.00

Often - 4.00

Regularly -
5.00

Often - 4.00

Regularly -
5.00

Regularly -
5.00

Regularly -
5.00

Regularly -
5.00

Very well -
Agre
4.00
Very well -
Agre
4.00
Very well -
Agre
4.00
Very well -
Agre
4.00

Significantly Strong

- 5.00 -

Very well - Strong
4.00 -

Very well -

Agre
4.00 &
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PEDAMKAR VIPUL
VISHWANATH
VAISHALI
PRAJAPATI ANKITA
SURENDRA
DHARMSHILA
PRAJAPATI TONKIL
ASHOK KUMAR
SANGEETA

PRAJAPATI JOOHI
NANDLAL GEETA

PUJARI ARATI
ASAPPA
SHARNAMMA

RAI BHAVIKA
BALKRISHNA NISHA

RAJPURKAR SAYALI
SAMEER SUNAYANA

RATHOD LAXMI
LAXMAN KAMAL
RAUL LATESH
SANTOSH SANDHYA

SAKHARE HARSHA
SAMBHAJIE MEENA

SALIAN SUJESH
RAMESH SUMATHI
SAWANT SANCHIT
MAHESH MADHAVI

SAYYAD KHALID
DAWOOD SHAYARA

85 to
100% -
5.00
70 to
849% -
4.00
70 to
84% -
4.00
70 to
84% -
4.00
70 to
84% -
4.00
85 to
100% -
5.00
85 to
100% -
5.00

85 to
100% -
5.00

85 to
100% -
5.00

Survey Management

Satisfactorily Always effective Excellent - Always fair - Occasionally/Sometimes Sometimes -

-4.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00 - 3.00 3.00
Satisfactorily Sometimes Good -  Usually fair Occasionally/Sometimes Regularly -
-4.00 effective - 4.00 3.00 -4.00 - 3.00 5.00
Satisfactorily Always effective Average - Usually fair . Regularly -

Every time - 5.00
-4.00 - 5.00 2.00 -4.00 5.00

Satisfactorily Sometimes  Average - Usually fair

. Usually - 4.00 Often - 4.00
- 4.00 effective - 4.00 2.00 -4.00
Satisfactorily Always effective Very Good Always fair - . Regularly -
Every time - 5.00
-4.00 - 5.00 - 4.00 5.00 5.00
Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Always fair - .
Every time - 5.00 Often - 4.00
5.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00
Satisfactorily Always effective Excellent - Always fair - . Regularly -
Every time - 5.00
-4.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00
Satisfactorily Always effective Very Good Usually fair Occasionally/Sometimes
Often - 4.00

-4.00 - 5.00 -4.00 - 4.00 - 3.00

Satisfactorily Sometimes Very Good Always fair -
. Usually - 4.00
- 4.00 effective - 4.00 - 4.00 5.00 3.00

Very well - Strong
4.00 -

Very well -
Agre
4.00
Very well - Strong
4.00 -

Very well -
Agre
4.00
Very well -
Agre
4.00

Very well - Strong
4.00 -

Very well - Strong
4.00 -

Significantly Strong

- 5.00 -

Sometimes - Significantly Strong

- 5.00 -
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SHAIKH FEHMIDA
KADAR ARIFA

SHAIKH SHAINAZ
SHAHALAM LAILA

SHARMA BHAVNA
PRABHAKAR
PUSHPA
SHARMA MAHESH
RAJENDRA ANITA
SHARMA SUSHIL
SHASHI RANI
SHEIKH VASHIFABEE
MUSHTAQUE
SHAHEDA

SHELAR PRIYA VIJAY
SEEMA

SHIGVAN MINAL
UMESH GEETA

RUCHITA KISHOR
SHINDE

SIDDIQUI SANA
REHAN AHMED
RUKHSANA
SINGH ANAND
CHANDRABHAN
INDU

70 to
849% -
4.00
70 to
849% -
4.00
70 to
84% -
4.00

85 to
100% -
5.00
70 to
84% -
4.00

70 to
84% -
4.00

70 to
84% -
4.00

Satisfactorily Always effective

-4.00

Survey Management

- 5.00

Satisfactorily Sometimes
-4.00

effective - 4.00

Good -  Usually fair
3.00 -4.00
Good -

3.00 unfair - 3.00

Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Always fair -
5.00

- 5.00

5.00 5.00

Satisfactorily Always effective Very Good Usually fair
-4.00

Satisfactorily

-4.00

Satisfactorily Always effective

-4.00

Satisfactorily
4.00

- 5.00

Generally
ineffective -
2.00

- 5.00

Just
satisfactorily -
3.00

-4.00 - 4.00

Very Good Always fair -
- 4.00 5.00

Good - Always fair -

3.00 5.00
Good -  Usually fair
3.00 -4.00

Every time - 5.00

Sometimes Occasionally/Sometimes

- 3.00

Usually - 4.00

Every time - 5.00

Usually - 4.00

Usually - 4.00

Usually - 4.00

Sometimes -
3.00

Rarely - 2.00

Often - 4.00

Regularly -
5.00

Regularly -
5.00

Sometimes -
3.00

Often - 4.00

Moderately
- 3.00

Marginally -
2.00

Neutr

Very well -

Agre
4.00 &

Very well -
Agre
4.00
Very well -

Agre
4.00 &

Very well -

Agre
4.00 &

Very well -

Agre
4.00 &
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SINGH SHUBHAM
RAMESH USHA

THORAT NANDINI
UTTAM SUSHILA
VERMA BRIJESH
KUMAR KASHIRAM
SHOBHAVATI
VERMA POONAM
DEVI BASANTLAL
RAJKALI

YADAV NISHA
HARIHAR SAVITA

YADAV VAISHALI
RAMVILAS ANITA

YADAV AKSHAY
DAYARAM GYANDEVI

YADAV
CHAKRASUDARSHAN
VIRENDRAKUMAR
PREMADEVI
YADAV DINESH
SABHAJEET
MEERADEVI

YADAV NILESH
RAMJANAM URMILA

YADAV PUJADEVI
BIRBAHADUR
MANJUDEVI

Survey Management

85 to
Satisfactorily Always effective Excellent - Sometimes Regularly -  Very well -
100% - . Usually - 4.00 Agre
-4.00 - 5.00 5.00 unfair - 3.00 5.00 4.00
5.00
85 to . . . ;
Satisfactorily Sometimes  Average - Always fair - Very well -
100% - ) Usually - 4.00 Often - 4.00 Agre
-4.00 effective - 4.00 2.00 5.00 4.00
5.00
55 to . . . . . .
69% - Satisfactorily Sometimes  Average - Usually fair Occasionally/Sometimes Regularly -  Very well - Acre
3.00 -4.00 effective - 4.00 2.00 -4.00 - 3.00 5.00 4.00 &
85 to . . . . .
100% - Thoroughly - Always effective Good -  Usually fair Occasionally/Sometimes Sometimes - Moderately
5.00 - 5.00 3.00 -4.00 - 3.00 3.00 - 3.00
5.00
85 to Thoroughly - Always effective Average - Always fair Regularl Significantly Stron
u - Alw ive Av - Alw ir - u - Signifi
100% - gty : & y Usually - 4.00 & y g y g
5.00 - 5.00 2.00 5.00 5.00 - 5.00 -
5.00
70 to . . . .
Satisfactorily Sometimes  Average - Sometimes Very well -
84% - ) i Usually - 4.00 Often - 4.00 Agre
4.00 -4.00 effective - 4.00 2.00  unfair - 3.00 4.00
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YADAV RAHUL
SAMARBAHADUR
SHITAL DEVI
YADAV ROHIT
AMARDEV
PARAMSHEELA
YADAV ROHIT
GIRIJASHANKAR
SUNITA
YADAV SANTOSH
SHYAMBAHADUR
KALAWATI

YADAV SUJEET
LAUTAN SUBHAVATI

Survey Management

Satisfactorily Always effective Very Good Usually fair

69% -
3.00
85 to

100% -
5.00

-4.00 - 5.00

5.00 - 5.00

55 to
69% -
3.00

Sometimes
effective - 4.00

Thoroughly -
5.00

85 to
100% -
5.00

5.00 - 5.00

- 4.00 - 4.00

Thoroughly - Always effective Very Good Usually fair

-4.00 - 4.00

Average - Always fair -
2.00 5.00

Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Always fair -

5.00 5.00

Every time - 5.00

Every time - 5.00

Every time - 5.00

Every time - 5.00

Sometimes -
3.00

Regularly -
5.00

Regularly -
5.00

Regularly -
5.00

Very well -

Agre
4.00 &

Significantly Strong
- 5.00 -

Significantly Strong
- 5.00 -

Very well - Strong
4.00 -
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YADAV YOGESH
LALBAHADUR
SHAKUNTALA

AMIN DIDAR
DAREDIYA MUMTAZ

BAIT PRAGATI
ASHOK ANITA

BAJAD SHUBHAM
VILAS JAYA
BANGAL SUYOGI
SURESH SUREKHA

VAISHANAVI VILAS
BHAGANE

CHATURVEDI VIBHA
HARI LOPA

CHAUHAN POONAM
UMESH SEEMA

DAS DIPESH VIJAY
VADANA

DEVARE DIVYA DILIP
LAXMI

85 to
100% -
5.00
85 to
100% -
5.00
70 to
84% -
4.00

70 to
84% -
4.00

85 to
100% -
5.00

85 to
100% -
5.00

85 to
100% -
5.00

Survey Management

Satisfactorily Sometimes Very Good Usually fair Regularly -  Very well -
. Usually - 4.00 Agre
- 4.00 effective - 4.00 - 4.00 - 4.00 5.00 4.00
Satisfactorily Always effective Very Good Always fair - Occasionally/Sometimes Moderately
Often - 4.00 Agre
-4.00 - 5.00 - 4.00 5.00 - 3.00 - 3.00
Thoroughly - Always effective Good - Always fair - Regularly - Significantly Stron
gty y y Every time - 5.00 & y & y g
5.00 - 5.00 3.00 5.00 5.00 - 5.00 -
Thoroughly - Always effective Good - Always fair - . Regularly -  Very well -
Every time - 5.00 Agre
5.00 - 5.00 3.00 5.00 5.00 4.00
Thoroughly - Sometimes Very Good Sometimes Occasionally/Sometimes Sometimes - Moderately
5.00 effective - 4.00 -4.00 unfair - 3.00 - 3.00 3.00 - 3.00
Thoroughly - Always effective Average - Usually fair Regularly -  Very well - Strong
Usually - 4.00
5.00 - 5.00 2.00 -4.00 5.00 4.00 -
Satisfactorily Sometimes Good - Sometimes Moderately
. . Rarely - 2.00 Often - 4.00 Neutr
- 4.00 effective - 4.00 3.00 unfair - 3.00 - 3.00
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DUBEY ANJALI
RAJESH KUSUM
GHARPANKAR
SIDDHI SANDEEP
MAHADEVI
GUPTA ANIL
RAMSAJEEVAN
SEEMA

JADHAV PRATIK
SANJAY SUNANDA

JADHAV VIPUL
TUKARAM KALPANA

JADHAV YASH DILIP
REKHA

KASHIM SUPRIYA
RAMCHANDRA
ASMITA

KASODHAN JYOTI
RAKESH RADHIKA

KATE DIPALI
DATTARAM DIPIKA

KUDIPUDI KALYANI
SRINIVAS DURGA
LAKSHMI

55 to
69% -
3.00
85 to
100% -
5.00
85 to
100% -
5.00
85 to
100% -
5.00
55 to
69% -
3.00
85 to
100% -
5.00
85 to
100% -
5.00
70 to
84% -
4.00

70 to
84% -
4.00

Survey Management

Satisfactorily Sometimes Good - Always fair -

. Every time - 5.00
-4.00 effective - 4.00 3.00 5.00

Satisfactorily Always effective Very Good Sometimes

. Usually - 4.00
- 4.00 - 5.00 -4.00 unfair - 3.00
Satisfactorily Sometimes Good - Sometimes Occasionally/Sometimes
-4.00 effective - 4.00 3.00 unfair-3.00 -3.00

Thoroughly - Always effective Very Good Usually fair .
Every time - 5.00
5.00 - 5.00 - 4.00 -4.00
Satisfactorily Sometimes Very Good Always fair - Occasionally/Sometimes
-4.00 effective - 4.00 - 4.00 5.00 - 3.00

Satisfactorily Always effective Good - Always fair - .

Every time - 5.00
-4.00 - 5.00 3.00 5.00
Satisfactorily Always effective Good - Always fair - .

Every time - 5.00
-4.00 - 5.00 3.00 5.00

Thoroughly - Always effective Good - Always fair -

Usually - 4.00
5.00 - 5.00 3.00 5.00
Satisfactorily Sometimes Good - Always fair - Occasionally/Sometimes
-4.00 effective - 4.00 3.00 5.00 -3.00

Sometimes - Marginally -

Agre
3.00 2.00
Sometimes - Marginally -
Agre
3.00 2.00
Moderately
Often - 4.00 Agre
- 3.00
Moderately
Rarely - 2.00 Agre
- 3.00

Regularly - Significantly Strong
5.00 - 5.00 -

Regularly -  Very well - Strong
5.00 4.00 -

Regularly - Significantly
5.00 - 5.00

Regularly - Significantly Strong

5.00 - 5.00 -
Regularly - V -
egularly ery we Agre
5.00 4.00
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MAURYA RITESH
RAMKESH USHA

MAURYA POONAM
BAKELAL SANJU

MAURYA SAPANA
SUJEETKUMAR
SUNITA
NAGIREDDY
MANJARI SRINIVASA
RAO SWARAJYARANI
NARVEKAR
SHRADDHA RAMESH
LATA

NAVARE ASHWINI
SUNIL SUNEETA

PARMAR HARSH
BHUPENDRA
BHARTI

PARMAR SHWETA
BHARAT MEENA

PRAJAPATI PRAVEEN
CHIKHURI KHEDANI

PURABIYA FALGUNI
DINESH RAMILA

55 to
69% -
3.00
70 to
849% -
4.00
85 to
100% -
5.00
70 to
84% -
4.00
85 to
100% -
5.00
85 to
100% -
5.00
85 to
100% -
5.00
85 to
100% -
5.00
70 to
849% -
4.00
85 to
100% -
5.00

Survey Management

Satisfactorily Always effective Good - Always fair -

-4.00 - 5.00 3.00 5.00
Satisfactorily Sometimes Good -  Usually fair
-4.00 effective - 4.00 3.00 - 4.00
Thoroughly - Always effective Always fair -

Poor - 1.00
5.00 - 5.00 5.00

Satisfactorily Always effective Very Good Usually fair
- 4.00 - 5.00 - 4.00 -4.00

Satisfactorily Always effective Good -  Usually fair
-4.00 - 5.00 3.00 -4.00

Satisfactorily Always effective Very Good Always fair -
-4.00 - 5.00 - 4.00 5.00

Satisfactorily Always effective Good -  Usually fair
-4.00 - 5.00 3.00 -4.00

Satisfactorily Always effective Excellent - Always fair -
- 4.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00

Satisfactorily Always effective Good - Always fair -

-4.00 - 5.00 3.00 5.00
. . Just )
Satisfactorily i . Always fair -
satisfactorily - Poor - 1.00
-4.00 3.00 5.00

Every time - 5.00

Usually - 4.00

Usually - 4.00

Usually - 4.00

Every time - 5.00

Usually - 4.00

Usually - 4.00

Usually - 4.00

Every time - 5.00

Every time - 5.00

Regularly -  Very well -
Agre

5.00 4.00
Sometimes -  Very well -
Agre
3.00 4.00

Regularly - Significantly Strong

5.00 -5.00 -
Regularly -  Ver [l -

& y ywe Neutr

5.00 4.00

Regularly -  Very well - Strong
5.00 4.00 -

Regularly -  Significantly Strong

5.00 - 5.00 -
Very well -
Often - 4.00 Agre
4.00

Regularly -  Very well - Strong

5.00 4.00 -
Very well -
Often - 4.00 Agre
4.00

Regularly -  Significantly Strong
5.00 - 5.00 -
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RANE SULBHA
CHANDRAKANT
SHWETA

SAWANT KRUSHNAI
BABU RAJSHREE

SHAIKH AMINA YAAR
MOHAMMED FATIMA

SHAIKH SHABBIR
WAHID FARIDA
SHAIKH VARISHA
FIDA MD HUSSAIN
SULTANA
SHAIKH YAKUB
MOHMED YUSUF
FARZANA BEGUM
SHARMA YOGESH
RAJKUMAR
USHADEVI
SONAWANE PRANAY
RAJENDRA PRAMILA

SURVE SAYALI
SAHADEV SANJIVANI

VISHWAKARMA
ASHISH BACHAWLAL
HEERAVATI

Survey Management

85 to
100% Thoroughly - Sometimes  Excellent - Always fair -
° 500  effective - 4.00  5.00 5.00
5.00
85 to . .
100% - Thoroughly - Always effective Very Good Always fair -
5.00 - 5.00 -4.00 5.00
5.00
55 to . .
6% - Thoroughly - Always effective Average - Usually fair
5.00 - 5.00 2.00 -4.00
3.00
30 to Just .
Thoroughly - ) . Good - Sometimes
54% - satisfactorily - .
5.00 3.00 unfair-3.00
2.00 3.00
85 to . .
100% - Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Always fair -
5.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00
5.00

Usually - 4.00

Every time - 5.00

Usually - 4.00

Every time - 5.00

Usually - 4.00

Regularly -
5.00

Regularly -
5.00

Sometimes -
3.00

Regularly -
5.00

Sometimes -
3.00

Very well - Strong

4.00

Significantly
- 5.00

Very well -
4.00

Significantly
- 5.00

Significantly
- 5.00

Agre

Agre
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VISHWAKARMA
JYOTI NANDLAL
REKHA

YADAV ANIL
DOODHNATH BINDA

YADAV POOJA
UDAIRAJ
SHAKUNTALA

PALANDE NISHANT
KRISHANA KAVITA

RANA
SHITALKUMARI
CHINTAMANI
MEENADEVI

GUPTA JITENDRA
HARISHYAM SUMAN

SHAIKH TOUKEER
ASGAR ALI

GAVLI RUTIKA
MAHENDRA NANDINI

SALVI SHWETA
SANJAY SHILPA

KADAM ANKITA
VILAS VANITA
MOGARKAR RAVINA
RAJIKANT AKSHATA

KARANJE PRAJAKTA
PRAMOD PRANALI

85 to
100% -
5.00
30 to
549% -
2.00

70 to
84% -
4.00

70 to
84% -
4.00

70 to
84% -
4.00

85 to
100% -
5.00
85 to
100% -
5.00

70 to
84% -
4.00

Survey Management

Satisfactorily Sometimes
- 4.00 effective - 4.00

. . Just
Satisfactorily . .
satisfactorily -
-4.00
3.00

Satisfactorily Sometimes
- 4.00 effective - 4.00

Thoroughly - Sometimes
5.00 effective - 4.00

Very Good Always fair - Occasionally/Sometimes
-4.00

5.00

Very Good Sometimes

-4.00

unfair - 3.00

Very Good Usually fair

- 4.00

- 4.00

Average - Usually fair

2.00

- 4.00

Satisfactorily Always effective Very Good Always fair -

- 4.00 - 5.00

Satisfactorily Always effective
- 4.00 - 5.00

- 4.00

5.00

Good - Always fair -

3.00

5.00

Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Always fair -

5.00 - 5.00

Satisfactorily Always effective
-4.00 - 5.00

5.00 5.00
Usually fair
- 1.00
-4.00

- 3.00

Every time - 5.00

Usually - 4.00

Every time - 5.00

Every time - 5.00

Every time - 5.00

Every time - 5.00

Usually - 4.00

Regularly -  Very well -
Agre
5.00 4.00
Regularly -  Very well - Strong
5.00 4.00 -

Sometimes - Significantly Strong
3.00 - 5.00 -

Sometimes - Very well -
3.00 4.00

Neutr

Regularly - Significantly Strong

5.00 - 5.00 -
Regularly - V [l -
gularly ery we Agre
5.00 4.00
Regularly -  Very well -
eu y yw Agre
5.00 4.00
Significantl
Often - 4.00 'gnificantly
-5.00
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GAVHALE FALGUNI
GAJANAN PRAMILA
KADAM PRANAY
MANOJ KALPANA

PAL ROHIT
BANARASI ARCHANA

MISHRA ABHIJEET
AKALESH SUNITA

GUPTA PRIYA
RAMSARIKH
CHANDRAKALA
PARAB SHUBHAM
SHRIKRISHNA
SANDHYA
MAKWANA PARTH
HASMUKH BHARTI

KRUNAL SANTOSH
MENE

VISHWAKARMA
SHYADRI
TRILOKINATH
SUGANTI

AMIN SUMEETH
SHEAKAR JAYANTHI

BHAMBERE
RUCHIKA VISHNU
SUREKHA
BHARDWAJ PUSHPA
RAMSURAT
SHIVKUMARI

85 to
100% -
5.00
70 to
84% -
4.00
85 to
100% -
5.00
85 to
100% -
5.00

70 to
84% -
4.00

55 to
69% -
3.00

85 to
100% -
5.00

55 to
69% -
3.00

Survey Management

Satisfactorily Sometimes Excellent - Sometimes Occasionally/Sometimes Regularly -  Significantly

. . Agre
-4.00 effective - 4.00 5.00 unfair - 3.00 - 3.00 5.00 - 5.00
Satisfactorily Always effective Very Good Sometimes . Very well -
. Every time - 5.00 Rarely - 2.00 Agre
- 4.00 - 5.00 -4.00 unfair - 3.00 4.00
Thoroughly - Always effective Very Good Sometimes . Sometimes - Very well - Strong
. Every time - 5.00
5.00 - 5.00 -4.00 unfair - 3.00 3.00 4.00 -
Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Usually fair Regularly - Significantly Stron
gnty y y Every time - 5.00 gwarly - S8 yjStront
5.00 - 5.00 5.00 -4.00 5.00 - 5.00 -
Satisfactorily Sometimes  Average - Always fair - Regularly - Significantly Stron
y ‘ & y Every time - 5.00 garly - S8 yjStront
-4.00 effective - 4.00 2.00 5.00 5.00 - 5.00 -
Satisfactorily Always effective Very Good Always fair - Occasionally/Sometimes Very well -
Rarely - 2.00 Agre
-4.00 - 5.00 -4.00 5.00 - 3.00 4.00
Thoroughly - Sometimes Good - Sometimes . Regularly -  Very well -
. . Every time - 5.00 Neutr
5.00 effective - 4.00 3.00 unfair - 3.00 5.00 4.00

Satisfactorily Sometimes Very Good Sometimes
-4.00 effective - 4.00 - 4.00 unfair - 3.00

Significantly

Usually - 4.00 Often - 4.00
- 5.00
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BHAYAJE AARTI ANIL
ANKITA

CHAUHAN BHAVIN
JANAK MEENA

CHAURASIYA JYOTI
NANDLAL SUMITRA

CHAURASIYA SUNNY
KUMAR PRAMOD
KUMAR KIRAN
CHIVILKAR
SAURABH SANTOSH
SHILPA

DHANDRE DIVYA
SHANKAR SANGITA

DHURI MANOHAR
CHANDRAKANT

GAVALI PRATHMESH
SHIVAJI SEEMA

GAWADE YOGITA
VIJAY LALITA

GOAD
SANTOSHKUMAR
RAMSARAVE URMILA
GUPTA ABHISHEK
SHRAVAN RINSO

70 to
849% -
4.00
70 to
849% -
4.00
70 to
84% -
4.00
70 to
84% -
4.00
70 to
849% -
4.00
30 to
54% -
2.00
85 to
100% -
5.00

70 to
84% -
4.00

70 to
84% -
4.00

Survey Management

Thoroughly - Sometimes  Average - Always fair -

. Every time - 5.00
5.00 effective - 4.00 2.00 5.00

Satisfactorily Always effective Excellent - Always fair -

Usually - 4.00
-4.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00
Satisfactorily Always effective Good -  Usually fair
Usually - 4.00
-4.00 - 5.00 3.00 -4.00
Satisfactorily Sometimes Good -  Usually fair
. Usually - 4.00
- 4.00 effective - 4.00 3.00 -4.00

Satisfactorily Always effective Average - Sometimes Occasionally/Sometimes

-4.00 - 5.00 2.00 unfair - 3.00 - 3.00

Satisfactorily Sometimes

-4.00 effective - 4.00 2.00 unfair - 3.00 - 3.00

Thoroughly - Al ffective Very Good Usually fai
orougnlty ways efrective very Goo suatly tair Every time - 5.00

5.00 - 5.00 -4.00 -4.00
Satisfactorily Sometimes Good -  Usually fair
. Usually - 4.00
-4.00 effective - 4.00 3.00 - 4.00

Satisfactorily Always effective Good -  Usually fair

Every time - 5.00
- 4.00 - 5.00 3.00 - 4.00

Average - Sometimes Occasionally/Sometimes

Regularly -
5.00

Regularly -
5.00

Regularly -
5.00

Often - 4.00

Often - 4.00

Rarely - 2.00

Sometimes -
3.00

Regularly -
5.00

Sometimes -
3.00

Marginally - Strong

2.00

Very well - Strong

4.00

Very well -
4.00

Very well -
4.00

Significantly

- 5.00

Neutr

Agre

Neutr

Very well - Strong

4.00

Very well - Strong

4.00

Significantly

- 5.00

Marginally -
2.00

Neutr
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GUPTA ADARSH
NAVMI SANGITADEVI

GUPTA RAJEEV
RAMSAGAR MEERA

JADHAV
HARSHVARDHAN
YASHWANT
RAKHMABAI

JADHAV VAISHALI
SANDIP SUREKHA

JAISWAL SHAILESH
GULABCHAND
NIRMLA
JAYSWAL CHANDAN
MUNNA PRASAD
DULARI
KALMUNDKAR
PARESH MADHUKAR
PRATIBHA
KHARAT SAYALI
PRAKASH SUSHMA

LATKE SUJATA
SURESH SUVIDHA

MANDAVKAR
PRANALI VASANT
VAISHALI

MANJAREKAR AJAY
ANANT ANJALI

85 to
100% -
5.00
85 to
100% -
5.00

85 to
100% -
5.00

85 to
100% -
5.00

70 to
84% -
4.00
85 to
100% -
5.00

70 to
84% -
4.00

70 to
84% -
4.00

Survey Management

Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Always fair -
5.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00

Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Always fair -
5.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00

Satisfactorily Sometimes Good - Sometimes
-4.00 effective - 4.00 3.00 unfair-3.00

Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Always fair - Occasionally/Sometimes

5.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00
Just
Satisfactorily . ) Good -  Usually fair
satisfactorily -
- 4.00 3.00 - 4.00
3.00
Generall
Thoroughly - . ) y Sometimes
ineffective - Poor - 1.00 .
5.00 unfair - 3.00

2.00

Satisfactorily Always effective Good -  Usually fair

- 4.00 - 5.00 3.00 -4.00
Generall
Satisfactorily . ) Y Good -  Usually fair
ineffective -
- 4.00 3.00 - 4.00
2.00

Every time - 5.00

Every time - 5.00

Usually - 4.00

- 3.00

Usually - 4.00

Rarely - 2.00

Every time - 5.00

Every time - 5.00

Very well - Strong
4.00 -

Never - 1.00

Regularly -  Significantly Strong
5.00 - 5.00 -

Regularly - Significantly
5.00 - 5.00

Regularly - Significantly Strong

5.00 - 5.00 -
Very well -
Rarely - 2.00 Neutr
4.00
Moderately
Rarely - 2.00 Neutr
- 3.00
Sometimes - Marginally -
Neutr
3.00 2.00
Regularly -  Very well -
& y y Agre
5.00 4.00
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70 to
MEDGE LATISH Thoroughly - Always effective Good - Always fair - Moderately
- - - 84% - Usually - 4.00 Often - 4.00 Neutr
BALU SHANTA 4.00 5.00 - 5.00 3.00 5.00 - 3.00
NAIK DEEPALI 70 to . . . . . .
Satisfactorily Always effective Good -  Usually fair . Sometimes - Marginally -
PRABHAKAR - - - 84% - Every time - 5.00 Neutr
-4.00 - 5.00 3.00 -4.00 3.00 2.00
PRATIKSHA 4.00
OJHA JANMESH
LALIT BHARTI
85 to . .
PATEL PRITESH Thoroughly - Always effective Good - Always fair - Moderately
- - - 100% - Rarely - 2.00 Often - 4.00
RAMESH HEMLATA 5.00 5.00 - 5.00 3.00 5.00 - 3.00
70 to . .
ROKADE KOMAL Thoroughly - Always effective Very Good Always fair - Very well -
- - - 84% - Usually - 4.00 Often - 4.00 Agre
SURESH USHA 4.00 5.00 - 5.00 - 4.00 5.00 4.00
70 to . .
SADHALE ANKITA Thoroughly - Sometimes  Very Good Usually fair Very well -
- - - 84% - . Usually - 4.00 Rarely - 2.00 Agre
PRAMOD PRACHI 4.00 5.00 effective - 4.00 -4.00 -4.00 4.00
85 to . . Just .
SAHANI SURAJ Satisfactorily . . Very Good Always fair - . Very well -
- - - 100% - satisfactorily - Every time - 5.00 Often - 4.00 Agre
SHYAMSUNDAR -4.00 - 4.00 5.00 4.00

5.00 3.00
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SAPTE DARSHAN
PANDURANG
PRATIBHA

SHAIKH SANA
ALAMGIR

SHIGVAN HARSHADA
YASHWANT

SHIGWAN SHWETA
MOHAN

SINGH
SANDEEPKUMAR
RAVINDRAPRATAP
INDUBALA

SINGH VARSHA
BIPIN ANJU

SINGH VIKASH
BALWANT

SUMBHE SHALINI
SITARAM SHITAL

55 to
69% -
3.00

70 to
84% -
4.00
70 to
84% -
4.00

70 to
84% -
4.00

70 to
84% -
4.00

70 to
84% -
4.00

Survey Management

Satisfactorily Always effective Good -
-4.00 - 5.00 3.00

Satisfactorily Always effective Average -
- 4.00 - 5.00 2.00

Satisfactorily Sometimes Good -
- 4.00 effective - 4.00 3.00

Satisfactorily Always effective Good -
-4.00 - 5.00 3.00

Satisfactorily Always effective Average -
- 4.00 - 5.00 2.00

Satisfactorily Sometimes  Average - Always fair -Occasionally/Sometimes

- 4.00 effective - 4.00 2.00

Always fair - Sometimes -
Rarely - 2.00
5.00 3.00
Usually fair
Usually - 4.00 Often - 4.00
- 4.00
Sometimes Occasionally/Sometimes
. Often - 4.00
unfair - 3.00 - 3.00
Usually fair Regularly -
y Usually - 4.00 & y
-4.00 5.00
Usually fair Regularly -
y Every time - 5.00 & y
- 4.00 5.00
Often - 4.00

5.00 - 3.00

Moderately
Neutr
- 3.00

Very well - Strong
4.00 -

Very well -
Agre
4.00
Very well -
Agre
4.00

Significantly Strong
- 5.00 -

Moderately
- 3.00
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Significantly Strong

6/18/2019
70 to . . . .
SUTAR SHWETA 84% Poorly - 3.00 Sometimes Good - Sometimes Occasionally/Sometimes Regularly -
RAMESH RANJANA 4 000 yo= effective - 4.00 3.00 unfair - 3.00 - 3.00 5.00 - 5.00 -
VISHWAKARMA
SUJIT MAHESH - - - - - - - - - - -
ANITA
70 to . . . . .
YADAV BHAVNA Satisfactorily Sometimes Good - Sometimes . Sometimes - Not at all - Strong
- - - 84% - . . Every time - 5.00
HARIHAR SAVITA 4.00 -4.00 effective - 4.00 3.00 unfair - 3.00 3.00 1.00 -
85 to Generally . . .
YADAV GUDIYA . . Good - Sometimes Occasionally/Sometimes Regularly - Not at all -
- - - 100% - Poorly - 3.00 ineffective - . Agre
HIRALAL GEETA 3.00 unfair - 3.00 - 3.00 5.00 1.00
5.00 2.00
YADAV PRAMOD
SAHTU
85 to . . Just .
GUBBALA RAMYA Satisfactorily . . Good - Always fair - . Not at all - Strong
- - - 100% - satisfactorily - Every time - 5.00 Rarely - 2.00
SREENU PADMA -4.00 3.00 5.00 1.00 -
5.00 3.00
85 to . . . . .
MOOTA DIVYA Satisfactorily Always effective Good - Always fair - Sometimes - Moderately
- - - 100% - Usually - 4.00
BUCHANNA KAMALA 5.00 -4.00 -5.00 3.00 5.00 3.00 - 3.00
BHUSANE SHRUTIKA
NARENDRA NIKITA
70 to . . Just . . . .
BOLISHETTY MANSI Satisfactorily . . Good -  Usually fair Occasionally/Sometimes Sometimes - Very well -
- - - 84% - satisfactorily - Agre
SRINIVAS LATA -4.00 3.00 -4.00 - 3.00 3.00 4.00
4.00 3.00
GHADAVALE 70 to . . . . .
Satisfactorily Always effective Average - Usually fair Regularly -  Significantly Strong
NAMRATA VIJAY - - - 84% - Usually - 4.00
-4.00 - 5.00 2.00 -4.00 5.00 - 5.00 -
VANDANA 4.00
BALAGONI DHANRAJ
GANESH
UPADHYA POONAM 70 to . . . ) . . ) .
Satisfactorily Sometimes Good - Sometimes Occasionally/Sometimes Sometimes - Marginally -
PREMSAGAR - - - 84% - . . Neutr
4.00 -4.00 effective - 4.00 3.00 unfair - 3.00 -3.00 3.00 2.00
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SHIRKE SONALI
RAMESH ROHINI

MAHALE MUKESH
KAILAS CHITRA
RAJBHAR VIVEK

RUDAL

BHOSALE SURAJ

DILIP RANJANA

DALVI NAYANESH
KISHOR KAVITA

KHAN NIKHAT
PARVEEN MD GAYAS
UDDIN MEHJABI

PINIPE MANISHA
MURTHY MARIAMMA

REDEKAR JAY
TANAJI SARITA

SAHANI DILIP
DEVENDRA
GANGOTRI DEVI
SHAIKH AFREEN
HARUN SHAMIM

849% -
4.00

85 to
100% -
5.00

70 to
84% -
4.00

70 to
84% -
4.00
85 to
100% -
5.00

Satisfactorily
4.00

Survey Management

Just
satisfactorily -
3.00

Good -
3.00

Sometimes
unfair - 3.00

Satisfactorily Always effective Very Good Sometimes
-4.00

Satisfactorily Always effective Very Good Always fair - Occasionally/Sometimes

-4.00

Satisfactorily Always effective

-4.00

Satisfactorily
4.00

- 5.00

- 5.00

- 5.00

Just
satisfactorily -
3.00

-4.00

- 4.00

Good -
3.00

Good -
3.00

unfair - 3.00

5.00

Sometimes
unfair - 3.00

Usually - 4.00

Every time - 5.00

- 3.00

Usually - 4.00

Sometimes -
3.00

Often - 4.00

Rarely - 2.00

Regularly -
5.00

Usually fair Occasionally/Sometimes Sometimes -

- 4.00

- 3.00

3.00

Moderately
- 3.00

Very well -
4.00

Marginally -
2.00

Significantly
- 5.00

Not at all -
1.00

eutr

Agre

Neutr

Neutr
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VARMA RISHI
BADRINATH SUNITA

VISHWAKARMA
DIPAK ANIL SAROJ

YADAV NEERAJ
ASHOK SOSA
VERMA MANISHA
RAMKHELAVAN
RAGHUNATHI
VARKHADE VINOD
WAMAN INDUMATI
SAROJ RUBI
PUNVASI URMILA
NIKAM AJINKYA
SHRIKANT SUCHITA
ADSUL PRATHMESH
SATYAWAN POOJA

85 to
100% -
5.00

85 to
100% -
5.00

Survey Management

Satisfactorily Sometimes

-4.00

effective - 4.00

Good -
3.00

Sometimes
unfair - 3.00

Satisfactorily Always effective Very Good Always fair -

-4.00

- 5.00

Satisfactorily Sometimes

-4.00

effective - 4.00

-4.00

Good -
3.00

5.00

Always fair -
5.00

Every time - 5.00

Usually - 4.00

Usually - 4.00

Regularly -  Very well -

Agre
5.00 4.00
Sometimes - Moderately o
3.00 - 3.00
Marginally -
Rarely - 2.00 & y Neutr
2.00
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ANSARI AAFREEN
KHATOON
SHARJRUN JUBEDA
BOLYE NIMISHA
SAHADEV
DARSHANA

CHATURVEDI PARTH
KISHAN JAMUNA

CHAUBEY HEMANT
ARVIND KUSUM

CHAVAN DIVYA
VITHOBA ANITA

DARA VICKY MURALI
ASHA

DASI SHAVIN RATNA
RAJU MARY

DEVAGANE SHIVANI
PARSHURAM
PRAJAKTA

GAVLE KAILAS
SANTOSH JAYASHRI

GAWALI VAISHNAVI
SANTOSH SUNITA

GUPTA ANIKET
RAMPRAVESH PINKI

70 to
849% -
4.00
85 to
100% -
5.00

85 to
100% -
5.00
85 to
100% -
5.00
70 to
849% -
4.00

85 to
100% -
5.00

85 to
100% -
5.00

Survey Management

Satisfactorily Always effective Good - Always fair - . Regularly -  Very well -
Every time - 5.00 Neutr
-4.00 - 5.00 3.00 5.00 5.00 4.00
Satisfactorily Sometimes Very Good Always fair -Occasionally/Sometimes Sometimes - Moderately
-4.00 effective - 4.00 -4.00 5.00 - 3.00 3.00 - 3.00
Satisfactorily Always effective Very Good Usually fair Regularly - Marginally - Stron
y y y y Every time - 5.00 & y & y g
-4.00 - 5.00 -4.00 -4.00 5.00 2.00 -
Satisfactorily Sometimes Good -  Usually fair Very well -
. Usually - 4.00 Often - 4.00 Agre
-4.00 effective - 4.00 3.00 -4.00 4.00
Satisfactorily Always effective Very Good Always fair - . Sometimes - Very well -
Every time - 5.00 Agre
-4.00 - 5.00 - 4.00 5.00 3.00 4.00

Satisfactorily Always effective Good - Always fair -Occasionally/Sometimes Sometimes - Significantly

Agre
-4.00 - 5.00 3.00 5.00 - 3.00 3.00 - 5.00
Satisfactorily Sometimes Very Good Always fair - . Regularly - Significantly
. Every time - 5.00 Agre
- 4.00 effective - 4.00 - 4.00 5.00 5.00 - 5.00
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GUPTA NEHA
OMPRAKASH
SHANTI DEVI
GUPTA NISHA
RAMASHANKAR
MALATI

GUPTA RAJKUMAR
RAMESH SEEMA

GUPTA ROHIT
ARJUN KUMAR
RAKHI

GUPTA VIKAS
SURESH SITA

JADHAV ROHAN
MANGESH SHWETA

JAGTAP KIRTISH
PRAKASH UJWALA
JAISWAL VINAY
AMITKUMAR
SANDHYA
KHAN AFTAAB
ASHRAF AFRIN
KHAN MOHD WAKIL
SAMAR FARZANA

LORE BHARTI
NARAYAN LAXMI

MANDAL KISHAN
LAXMI MANSLIDEVI

85 to
100% -
5.00
85 to
100% -
5.00
70 to
84% -
4.00
30 to
54% -
2.00
85 to
100% -
5.00

85 to
100% -
5.00

85 to
100% -
5.00

85 to
100% -
5.00

Survey Management

Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Always fair - . Regularly -
Every time - 5.00
5.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00
Satisfactorily Always effective Excellent - Always fair - . Regularly -
Every time - 5.00
-4.00 -5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00

Satisfactorily Always effective Average - Always fair -

Every time - 5.00 Often - 4.00
-4.00 - 5.00 2.00 5.00
Indifferently Always effective Excellent - Usually fair Regularly -
Never - 1.00
- 2.00 - 5.00 5.00 -4.00 5.00
Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Always fair - .
Every time - 5.00 Rarely - 2.00
5.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00
Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Always fair - Regularly -
sty y y Every time - 5.00 & y
5.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00
Satisfactorily Sometimes Good -  Usually fair Occasionally/Sometimes Sometimes -
-4.00 effective - 4.00 3.00 -4.00 - 3.00 3.00
Satisfactorily Always effective Average - Usually fair .
Every time - 5.00 Often - 4.00

-4.00 - 5.00 2.00 - 4.00

Very well - Strong
4.00 -

Very well -
Agre
4.00
Very well -
Agre
4.00

Significantly Strong
- 5.00 -

Significantly

- 5.00

Very well - Strong
4.00 -

Very well -

Agre
4.00 &

Significantly Strong
- 5.00 -
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MAURYA NISHANT 85 to . .
Thoroughly - Sometimes  Very Good Usually fair . Regularly -  Very well -
SAMARBAHADUR - - - 100% - . Every time - 5.00 Agre
5.00 effective - 4.00 - 4.00 -4.00 5.00 4.00
RADHADEVI 5.00
85 to . . .
PATEL AMAAN HANIF Thoroughly - Always effective Very Good Always fair - Sometimes - Very well -
- - - 100% - Usually - 4.00 Agre
JAHIDA 5.00 5.00 - 5.00 - 4.00 5.00 3.00 4.00
85 to . .
SAHU GANESH Thoroughly - Always effective Very Good Always fair - . Regularly -  Very well -
- - - 100% - Every time - 5.00 Agre
BHAGWAN SUMATI 5.00 5.00 - 5.00 - 4.00 5.00 5.00 4.00
SAUNDALKAR 85 to . . L
Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Always fair - i Regularly -  Significantly Strong
AAKANKSHA - - - 100% - Every time - 5.00
5.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 - 5.00 -
SANTOSH SAYALI 5.00
SETHI VIKAS 85 to . . . .
Satisfactorily Always effective Average - Always fair - . Not at all -
GURUBACHCHAN - - - 100% - Every time - 5.00 Never - 1.00 Agre
-4.00 - 5.00 2.00 5.00 1.00
JAYA 5.00
SHEHBAZ AHMED
ABDUL QAYYUM - - - - - - - - - - -
SITARA DEVI
SHEHZAD AHMED
NASIR AHMED - - - - - - - - - - -
SALMA
85 to . . . .
SHINGARE KIRAN Satisfactorily Always effective Excellent - Always fair - i Regularly -  Very well -
- - - 100% - Every time - 5.00 Agre
VIJAY SUNITA 5.00 -4.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.00
SHIRAVALE
SIDDHARTH LAXMAN - - - - - - - - - - -
KAVITA
SINGH ANKITA 85 to . . . . .
Satisfactorily Always effective Very Good Always fair - . Sometimes - Very well - Strong
NARAYAN - - - 100% - Every time - 5.00
-4.00 - 5.00 - 4.00 5.00 3.00 4.00 -

NAMITADEVI 5.00
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SONAVANE
SIDDHESH VINOD
SUVARNA

VIBHUTE SANJIVANI
VILAS NAMRATA

VISHWAKARMA
AKASH PRAVEEN
PRAMILA
WAROSE TEJASWINI
PRAKASH
PRATIKSHA
YADAV BISWAS
VIRBAHADUR
MANJU
YADAV VISHAL
SURESH VIDYADEVI
PRAJAPATI
BHAVESHKUMAR
BABULAL
DURGADEEVI
KHAN
MEHWASHBANU
AZMAT ISHRAT

KODISHALA AMISHA
LINGAIAH LAXMI

PAWAR PAYAL
BHIMRAO PUSHPA

70 to
84% -
4.00

85 to
100% -
5.00
85 to
100% -
5.00

70 to
84% -
4.00

85 to
100% -
5.00
85 to
100% -
5.00
85 to
100% -
5.00

Survey Management

Satisfactorily Always effective Very Good Usually fair

-4.00 - 5.00 - 4.00 -4.00
Thoroughly -  Sometimes Good -  Usually fair
5.00 effective - 4.00 3.00 -4.00

Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Always fair -
5.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00

Satisfactorily Always effective Very Good Usually fair
- 4.00 - 5.00 - 4.00 -4.00

Thoroughly - Always effective Good - Always fair -
5.00 - 5.00 3.00 5.00

Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Usually fair
5.00 - 5.00 5.00 -4.00

Satisfactorily Sometimes  Average - Usually fair
-4.00 effective - 4.00 2.00 - 4.00

Regularly -
Usually - 4.00 & y
5.00
Sometimes -
Rarely - 2.00
3.00
Regularly -
Every time - 5.00 & y
5.00
Usually - 4.00 Often - 4.00
Sometimes -
Never - 1.00
3.00
Regularly -
Every time - 5.00 & y
5.00
. Sometimes -
Every time - 5.00
3.00

Very well -
Agre
4.00
Very well -
Agre
4.00

Significantly Strong

- 5.00 -

Very well - Strong
4.00 -

Very well - Strong
4.00 -

Very well - Strong
4.00 -

Very well - Strong
4.00 -
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YADAV SHRUTI
SURENDRA
SHOBHAWATI

JAGUSTE SIDDHI
LAXMAN SUVARNA

NEGANDHI
DAKSHESH UMESH
NISHA

KHANDELWAL
SHUBHAM
JAIPRAKASH
SANJYOTI

SHRIVASTAV SHIVAM
CHAIL KUMAR RAGNI

KOLEKAR GANESH
GAJANAN BHIMA

KAHAR SAHIL
THAHSILDAR
KALAWATI

Survey Management

30 to

Thoroughly - Sometimes Good - Sometimes ) Sometimes - Very well -
54% - . . Every time - 5.00 Agre
5 00 5.00 effective - 4.00 3.00  unfair - 3.00 3.00 4.00
85 to . .
Thoroughly - Always effective Very Good Always fair - i Regularly -  Very well -
100% - Every time - 5.00 Agre
5.00 - 5.00 - 4.00 5.00 5.00 4.00
5.00
85 to . . N
Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Always fair - . Regularly - Significantly Strong
100% - Every time - 5.00
5.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 - 5.00 -
5.00
85 to . . -
Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Always fair - Regularly -  Significantly Strong
100% - Usually - 4.00
5.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 - 5.00 -
5.00
85 to . . . .
Satisfactorily Always effective Very Good Always fair - . Regularly -  Very well - Strong
100% - Every time - 5.00
-4.00 - 5.00 - 4.00 5.00 5.00 4.00 -
5.00
85 to . . . .
100% Thoroughly - Always effective Very Good Always fair - Occasionally/Sometimes Regularly -  Very well - Agre
b -
5.00 5.00 - 5.00 - 4.00 5.00 - 3.00 5.00 4.00 &
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SHAIKH NAGAM
MOHD AYYUB
SULTANA

GHADI MAYUR
MADHUKAR MANALI

LATHE ATUL
BHIMRAO SUNANDA

CHAVAN DRAVESH
UMESH URMILA
WANKHEDE SNEHA
DILIP PRAMILA

BHAGAT MUKESH
RAMKESHWAR

BOBHATE ABHISHEK
DATTATRAY LAXMI

CHAVAN SUCHITA
PRAVIN PRANALI

DEVA ROHITKUMAR
RADHAKRISHNA

85 to
100% -
5.00

85 to
100% -
5.00
70 to
84% -
4.00

85 to
100% -
5.00
85 to
100% -
5.00
70 to
84% -
4.00
85 to
100% -
5.00

Survey Management

Thoroughly - Always effective Very Good Always fair -

5.00 - 5.00

-4.00

5.00

Thoroughly - Always effective Very Good Usually fair

5.00 - 5.00

Satisfactorily Sometimes
-4.00 effective - 4.00

Satisfactorily Always effective
-4.00 - 5.00

Satisfactorily Sometimes
-4.00 effective - 4.00

- 4.00

Good -
3.00

Good -
3.00

Good -
3.00

- 4.00

Usually fair
-4.00

Always fair -
5.00

Always fair -
5.00

Satisfactorily Always effective Excellent - Always fair -

-4.00 - 5.00

5.00

5.00

Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Always fair -

5.00 - 5.00

5.00

5.00

Every time - 5.00

Usually - 4.00

Every time - 5.00

Usually - 4.00

Every time - 5.00

Every time - 5.00

Every time - 5.00

Regularly -  Very well - Strong
5.00 4.00 -
Regularly -  Very well -
& y yw Agre
5.00 4.00
Regularly -  Significantly Strong
5.00 - 5.00 -
Significantly Stron
Often - 4.00 'gniti y E
- 5.00 -
Sometimes - Moderately
Agre
3.00 - 3.00
Not at all - Strong
Rarely - 2.00
1.00 -
Regularly - Significantly Strong
5.00 - 5.00 -
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DHAWRE KALYANI
KETAN KIRTI

DUBEY PRAMOD
ASHOK KUMAR
KAMLESHDEVI
GANDHAM NAVEEN
MALLAIAH LAXMI
GAWDE SHRIPAD
MADHUKAR
SANGEETA
GUPTA ARUN
BYASPRASAD
GUPTA JYOTIDEVI
RAMASHANKAR
PUSHPA
KARBAT JAYA
CHANDRAKANT
BABALI
KOTIAN MANISH
SADASHIVA
LEELAVATI
MANDAL ANJIT
KUMAR CHEDI
MANDAL RITA DEVI
MAURYA JYOTI
DINESH REKHA

MAURYA PRIYA
RAJESH RAJKUMARI

MOHD SAMEER
MOIN VAHIDUNISSA
NISHAD RAHUL
KUMAR AJAY KUMAR
CHANDRAVATI DEVI

85 to
100% -
5.00
85 to
100% -
5.00

85 to
100% -
5.00

55 to
69% -
3.00

85 to
100% -
5.00
70 to
84% -
4.00

70 to
84% -
4.00

85 to
100% -
5.00

Survey Management

Thoroughly - Always effective Good - Always fair - Significantly
Usually - 4.00 Often - 4.00
5.00 - 5.00 3.00 5.00 - 5.00
Satisfactorily Sometimes Good - Always fair -Occasionally/Sometimes Regularly -  Very well - Agre
-4.00 effective - 4.00 3.00 5.00 - 3.00 5.00 4.00 &
Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Sometimes Occasionally/Sometimes Sometimes - Very well - Agre
5.00 - 5.00 5.00 unfair - 3.00 - 3.00 3.00 4.00 &
. . Just )
Satisfactorily i . Very Good Sometimes Moderately _.
satisfactorily - . Rarely - 2.00 Often - 4.00 Disagr
-4.00 -4.00 unfair - 3.00 - 3.00
3.00
. . Just . . . .
Satisfactorily . . Average - Sometimes Occasionally/Sometimes Sometimes - Moderately
satisfactorily - . Neutr
-4.00 2.00 unfair - 3.00 - 3.00 3.00 - 3.00
3.00
Satisfactorily Sometimes Very Good Sometimes Usually - 4.00 Regularly -  Very well - Strong
-4.00 effective - 4.00  -4.00 unfair - 3.00 y- 5.00 4.00 -
Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Always fair - Very well -
Usually - 4.00 Often - 4.00 Agre
5.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.00
Thoroughly - Always effective Good -  Usually fair Sometimes - Very well -
Usually - 4.00 Agre
5.00 - 5.00 3.00 -4.00 3.00 4.00
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PAL VIKAS
RAMKUMAR VIMLA
PANDEY NIKHIL
MANOJ GAYATRI

PARMAR NEHA
GANESH POOJA

PATHAN ALISHA
IQBAL AHMADI

PATIL NAYAN
RAMESH SAROJ

SABUWALA ALIFIYA
OANALI SAKINA

SANE ASMITA
SURESH VANITA

SAWANT SAYALI
VIVEKANAND
VAISHALI
SHAIKH FAIZAN
FIROJ KAMRUNISSA

SHAIKH RUKAYYA
RAMJANI SABANA

SHAIKH UMME
UMARA NASIM
AHMED SALEHA BIBI
SHARMA SANDEEP
GUDDU BINA
SHINDE RAHUL
HARICHANDRA
CHAYA

85 to
100% -
5.00

85 to
100% -
5.00
85 to
100% -
5.00
85 to
100% -
5.00
85 to
100% -
5.00

85 to
100% -
5.00

85 to
100% -
5.00

85 to
100% -
5.00

Survey Management

Satisfactorily Always effective Average - Always fair - . Regularly - Significantly Strong
Every time - 5.00
-4.00 - 5.00 2.00 5.00 5.00 - 5.00 -

Satisfactorily Always effective Very Good Usually fair Occasionally/Sometimes Sometimes - Moderately
-4.00 - 5.00 - 4.00 -4.00 - 3.00 3.00 - 3.00

Satisfactorily Always effective Average - Always fair -Occasionally/Sometimes Regularly -  Very well - Strong

-4.00 -5.00 2.00 5.00 - 3.00 5.00 4.00 -
Satisfactorily Always effective Good - Always fair - Regularly - Significantl
y y y Usually - 4.00 & y & y
-4.00 -5.00 3.00 5.00 5.00 -5.00

Satisfactorily Sometimes  Average - Usually fair Significantly Strong

. Usually - 4.00 Often - 4.00
-4.00 effective - 4.00 2.00 -4.00 - 5.00 -
Satisfactorily Always effective Very Good Always fair - . Sometimes - Very well -
Every time - 5.00 Agre
-4.00 -5.00 -4.00 5.00 3.00 4.00
Satisfactorily Always effective Very Good Usually fair . Moderately
Every time - 5.00 Often - 4.00 Agre
-4.00 -5.00 -4.00 -4.00 - 3.00
Satisfactorily Sometimes Good -  Usually fair Regularly - Significantl
y . y Usually - 4.00 & y & y
-4.00 effective - 4.00 3.00 -4.00 5.00 - 5.00
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SINGH KISHAN
RAMESH TARA

SONAR NEHA
NAVRAJ

UPADHYAY RITESH
KUMAR RAMSHAKAL
KANCHAN
YADAV ANKIT
TIRTHRAJ
SUSHEELA DEVI

YADAV KARAN BHIM
KUSUM

YADAV PRATIKSHA
TUKARAM KALPANA

YADAV SACHIN
RAMBRIJ ASHADEVI
BHOR GOKUL
PRASHANT RUPALI

GUPTA RAJVANSH
PRAMOD POONAM

85 to
100% -
5.00

85 to
100% -
5.00

70 to
84% -
4.00
55 to
69% -
3.00

30 to
54% -
2.00
85 to
100% -
5.00

Survey Management

Satisfactorily Sometimes  Average - Usually fair
-4.00 effective - 4.00 2.00 -4.00

Satisfactorily Always effective Good - Always fair -
-4.00 - 5.00 3.00 5.00

Satisfactorily Sometimes  Average - Sometimes

. . Usually - 4.00
- 4.00 effective - 4.00 2.00  unfair - 3.00
Satisfactorily Always effective Good -  Usually fair
Rarely - 2.00
-4.00 - 5.00 3.00 -4.00
Just . .
i . Average -  Usually Occasionally/Sometimes
Poorly - 3.00 satisfactorily - .
2.00  unfair - 2.00 - 3.00
3.00
Satisfactorily Sometimes Very Good Usually fair
Usually - 4.00

-4.00 effective - 4.00 - 4.00 - 4.00

Every time - 5.00

Every time - 5.00

Regularly -
5.00

Regularly -
5.00

Regularly -
5.00

Rarely - 2.00

Rarely - 2.00

Often - 4.00

Very well -
Agre
4.00
Very well -
Agre
4.00
Very well -
Neutr
4.00
Not at all - .
Disagr
1.00
Marginally -
& y Neutr
2.00
Very well -
Agre
4.00
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GUPTA SURAJ
JAYPRAKASH
KUSUMDEVI

KANOJIA NITIN
KUMAR
HARISHANKAR
SUPYASI

SHWETA GOVIND
SHARMA

PEREIRA ANTHONY
ROBERT THOMAS
LILY
POTULA
VIJAYKUMAR
SATYANARAYAN
SUMA

SHAMS TABREZ
AAZAD AALAM

Survey Management

85 to . . Generally .
Satisfactorily . . Average - Sometimes
100% - ineffective - .
-4.00 2.00  unfair - 3.00
5.00 2.00
85 to . . . .
100% - Satisfactorily Always effective Good - Always fair -
-4.00 - 5.00 3.00 5.00
5.00
85 to . .
100% - Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Always fair -
5.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00
5.00
70t . . . .
84% - Satisfactorily Sometimes Very Good Sometimes
-4.00 effective - 4.00 - 4.00 unfair - 3.00
4.00
85 to . . . .
Satisfactorily Always effective Good - Always fair -
100% -

-4.00 - 5.00 3.00 5.00
5.00

Every time - 5.00

Usually - 4.00

Every time - 5.00

Usually - 4.00

Usually - 4.00

Regularly -  Signifi
gularly - Significantly outr
5.00 - 5.00

Sometimes - Very well - Strong
3.00 4.00 -

Regularly -  Significantly Strong
5.00 - 5.00 -

Sometimes - Significantly

eutr

3.00 - 5.00
Regularly -  Very well - Strong
5.00 4.00 -
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SHELAR ABHILASH
CHANDRAKANT
VATSALA
VISHWAKARMA
PRIYANKA RAVINDRA
MAMTA
YADAV
DEEPAKKUMAR
PHULCHAND
CHANDRAVATI
YADAV GULSHAN
KUMAR CHOTELAL
SHEELA
SINGH VIKRAM
MAHESH LAJJAVATI

SHIGWAN TEJAS
DIPAK VAISHALI

MUJAWAR MOSIN
MUTIN NASRIN

ACHARYA DEEPTHI

DEVARAJ SHARADA

ACHARYA PRIYANKA
JAYARAM GEETA

BORDE ROHAN
YOHAN

CHAFALE ABHISHEK
ASHOK
GANJA SANDHYA
SRINIVASRAO
VIJAYAVERALAXMI

55 to
69% -
3.00
85 to
100% -
5.00

85 to
100% -
5.00

85 to
100% -
5.00

85 to
100% -
5.00
85 to
100% -
5.00

85 to
100% -
5.00

Survey Management

. . Just .
Satisfactorily . i Very Good Usually fair
satisfactorily -
-4.00 - 4.00 -4.00
3.00

Thoroughly - Always effective Very Good Always fair -
5.00 - 5.00 - 4.00 5.00

Satisfactorily Sometimes  Average - Usually fair Occasionally/Sometimes

- 4.00 effective - 4.00 2.00 - 4.00

Thoroughly - Always effective Good - Always fair -
5.00 - 5.00 3.00 5.00

Satisfactorily Always effective Very Good Always fair -
-4.00 - 5.00 - 4.00 5.00

Thoroughly - Always effective Very Good Always fair -
5.00 - 5.00 - 4.00 5.00

Satisfactorily Always effective Very Good Usually fair
- 4.00 - 5.00 - 4.00 -4.00

Usually - 4.00

Every time - 5.00

- 3.00

Every time - 5.00

Every time - 5.00

Every time - 5.00

Usually - 4.00

Sometimes -
3.00

Often - 4.00

Often - 4.00

Rarely - 2.00

Regularly -
5.00

Regularly -
5.00

Often - 4.00

Marginally -

ginatty Disagr

2.00

Significantly
- 5.00

Very well -

Agre
4.00 &

Very well -

Disagr
4.00 &

Very well -
Agre
4.00
Very well - Strong
4.00 -

Very well -

Agre
4.00 &
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GHATGE SANKET
MAHESH MAYURI

GUPTA SAPNA
GULAB ANUPMA

GUPTA VINOD
MUNNALAL

GUPTA VIVEK
SHRINARAYAN
GEETA
JOGLEKAR BHAVESH
RAJENDRA VARSHA

KANOJIYA VIPIN
DINESH

KEWAT SUJATA
SUDAMAPRASAD
SUSHILADEVI
MAURYA ANEETA
DEVI RAMLAL
JAVITRI DEVI
MISHRA
RAHULKUMAR
VINODKUMAR
SUNITA
PATIL ADITYA
NANDKISHOR
NEELAM
AYUB SATTAR
SHAIKH

MOINUDDIN
ALLABAKSH -SHAIKH

Survey Management

85 to
100% Thoroughly - Always effective Excellent - Always fair -
° 5.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00
5.00
85 to Just .
Won’t teach . . Good - Always fair -
100% - satisfactorily -
at all - 1.00 3.00 5.00
5.00 3.00
85 to . .
100% - Thoroughly - Always effective Very Good Always fair -
5.00 - 5.00 -4.00 5.00
5.00
85 to . . . .
100% - Satisfactorily Always effective Excellent - Usually fair
-4.00 - 5.00 5.00 -4.00
5.00
85 to
Thoroughly - Always effective Always fair -
100% - Poor - 1.00
5.00 - 5.00 5.00
5.00
85 to . .
100% - Thoroughly - Always effective Very Good Always fair -
5.00 - 5.00 - 4.00 5.00
5.00
85 to . .
100% - Thoroughly - Always effective Very Good Always fair -

5.00 - 5.00 - 4.00 5.00
5.00

Regularly - Significantly Strong

Every time - 5.00
5.00 - 5.00 -

Regularly - Significantly

Usually - 4.00
5.00 - 5.00
Regularly -  Very well - Stron
Every time - 5.00 & y y g
5.00 4.00 -
Very well -
Usually - 4.00 Often - 4.00 4.00 Agre

Every time - 5.00 Regularly - Significantly Strong

5.00 - 5.00 -
Significantl
Usually - 4.00 Often - 4.00 & 5 00 y Disagr

Regularly - Significantly

Every time - 5.00
5.00 - 5.00
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YEMADALA
SAIKUMAR
SHANKARBABU
PADMA
YERAVENI
SAIKRISHNA
RAMCHADRA
RAJAMANI

AMBUKAR RUHI
RAJENDRA RASIKA

ANUGU SAIKUMAR
MAHIPAL REDDY
RATNAMALA
ATTAR ADIL AYUB
SALMA
BALAGONI BALRAJ
KRISHNA

BANGERA DURGA
BABU VIMALAKSHMI

BARAI KAJAL
RAMDULARE VIMLA
DEVI
BHARBHIDIA PRIYA
VALLABH HIRA
MOHD ADIL MOHD
SHAKEER
GAHANIWALA
GURAV SIDDHESH
PRABHAKAR
PRATIBHA

Survey Management

85 to . . ) .
100% - Satisfactorily Always effective Very Good Usually fair
- 4.00 -5.00 - 4.00 - 4.00
5.00
85 to . . ) .
100% - Satisfactorily Always effective Very Good Sometimes
-4.00 - 5.00 -4.00 unfair - 3.00
5.00

Usually - 4.00

Every time - 5.00

Regularly -
5.00

Regularly -
5.00

Very well - Strong
4.00 -

Significantly

Agre
- 5.00 &
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HATHIYANI
MONALIBEN
GOKARBHAI

KIRANBEN

INGOLE RAHUL
GAUTAM NANDA
JADHAV MAYUR

MANGESH

KHAN ALTAF ABDUL
MUTALLIB ZUBEDA
KHATOON
KHARWA AAKASH
VINOD
KOLE MILIND
SAHEBRAO SHOBHA
PANCHAL SWARDA
VINAYAK
PATEL SAMIR JAMIR
MUHAMMAD
SHABANA
PEDNEKAR SHWETA
CHANDRAKANT
CHAITALI
REDDY UMESH
NARAYAN NAYANA
SABLE AATESH
ANAND SANGEETA
SAWANT
SHUBHANGI
HEMANT KANCHAN
SHAIKH RUBINA
SHAUKAT JARINA
SHAIKH ZEBA
SHAMSUDDIN
SHAHIN

Survey Management

85 to . . .
Satisfactorily Always effective
100% -
-4.00 -5.00
5.00
70 to . . .
Satisfactorily Sometimes
849% - .
-4.00 effective - 4.00
4.00

Good -

3.00

Usually fair
-4.00

Average - Sometimes

2.00

unfair - 3.00

Usually - 4.00

Usually - 4.00

Rarely - 2.00

Rarely - 2.00

Very well -
4.00

Moderately
- 3.00
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SHIGAM SIDDHARTH
SAHADEV SAVITA
SIDDIQUI
FALAKNAAZ NAMMU
AZIM
SINGH
SADHANADEVI
LAXMIKANT
SHEELADEVI
SONAWANE
PRATIKSHA ASHOK
SEEMA
TANVAR GANPAT
PRATAP
THAKUR SUMIT
MEENBAHADUR
TIWARI AKILESH
RAJKUMAR SANJU
YADAV MANITADEVI
RAJNARAYAN
ISRAWATI

YADAV PANKAJ
RAMSARAN CHAMELI

YADAV SATISH
RAMSEVAK NEHA

YADAV SURAJ
SUDAMA BHARTI

UNDRU KAILASH
SATYANARAYANA
LAXMI
CHAUHAN SHALINI
DILIPKUMAR
DEEPIKA

Survey Management

85 to . . . .
Indifferently Always effective Very Good Usually fair . Sometimes - Very well -
100% - Every time - 5.00 Agre
-2.00 - 5.00 - 4.00 -4.00 3.00 4.00
5.00
70 to . . Just . . . .
Satisfactorily . . Good - Always fair -Occasionally/Sometimes Sometimes - Very well -
84% - satisfactorily - Agre
- 4.00 3.00 5.00 - 3.00 3.00 4.00
4.00 3.00
85 to . . -
Thoroughly -  Sometimes Good - Always fair - . Regularly - Significantly
100% - . Every time - 5.00 Agre
5.00 5.00 effective - 4.00 3.00 5.00 5.00 - 5.00
85 to . . . . . . .
100% Satisfactorily Always effective Excellent - Always fair -Occasionally/Sometimes Sometimes - Moderately
b -
-4.00 - 5.00 5.00 5.00 - 3.00 3.00 - 3.00
5.00
85 to . . . . L
Satisfactorily Sometimes Very Good Always fair - Regularly - Significantly Strong
100% - . Usually - 4.00
5 00 - 4.00 effective - 4.00 - 4.00 5.00 5.00 - 5.00 -
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YADAV KRISHNA
DUDHANATH GEETA

KHAN JAFFAR JAVED
SHAMEEM

85 to
100% -
5.00

Satisfactorily Always effective Excellent - Always fair -Occasionally/Sometimes Sometimes - Significantly

-4.00

- 5.00

Survey Management

5.00

5.00

- 3.00

3.00

- 5.00

eutr
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@ Student Satisfaction Survey

Created By : MICM ADMIN

¥ Member wise Statistics

GUPTA
ADSULE AGAMUDIYAR AHMED SUSHIL JAISWAL
. ASAVARI GANESH FARID ROHIT
Category Question KUMAR
NANA ARUNACHALAM JAMAL RADHESHYAM |
DEVIPRASAD
VAISHALI SARASWATHI NOORJAHAN SUNDERMATI |
RAJKUMARI
Student 1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? 5.00 ) 4.00 5.00 )
Satisfaction . )

Survey 2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? 5.00 ) 1.00 5.00 )

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? 4.00 } 3.00 5.00 )

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as 2.00 ) 1.00 3.00 )

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. 4.00 ) 5.00 5.00 }

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? 2.00 ) 5.00 5.00 }

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange,

field visit opportunities for student. 2.00 - 5.00 5.00 -

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in

cognitive, social and emotional growth. 1.00 ) 5.00 4.00 )

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. 3.00 } 5.00 5.00 )
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GUPTA
ADSULE AGAMUDIYAR AHMED SUSHIL JAISWAL
. ASAVARI GANESH FARID ROHIT
Category Question KUMAR
NANA ARUNACHALAM JAMAL RADHESHYAM |
DEVIPRASAD
VAISHALI SARASWATHI NOORJAHAN SUNDERMATI |
RAJKUMARI

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes
and programme outcomes. 3.00 . 5.00 5.00 .
11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. 2.00 } 5.00 5.00 }
12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. 2.00 } 5.00 5.00 }
13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right
level of challenges. 1.00 ) 5.00 5.00 )
14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome
them. 2.00 - 5.00 5.00 -
15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and
continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning process. 3.00 ) 5.00 5.00 )
16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential
learning, participative learning and problem solving methodologies for 2.00 ) 5.00 5.00 )
enhancing learning experiences.
17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. 3.00 } 5.00 5.00 }
18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills
and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work. 2.00 ) 5.00 5.00 )
19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia,
etc. while teaching. 1.00 ) 5.00 4.00 )
20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. 3 g } 5.00 5.00 }
21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching -

5.00 - 5.00 5.00 -

learning experience in your institution.

2/3



6/18/2019 Survey Management

GUPTA
ADSULE AGAMUDIYAR AHMED SUSHIL JAISWAL
) ASAVARI GANESH FARID ROHIT
Category Question KUMAR
NANA ARUNACHALAM JAMAL RADHESHYAM |
DEVIPRASAD
VAISHALI SARASWATHI NOORJAHAN SUNDERMATI |
RAJKUMARI
Total 57.00 - 94.00 101.00 -

Average 54.3 % - 89.5 % 96.2 % -
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